( ]\ Celebrating 60 years of .

BAKOE:E%E%E%E%

At Renshaw, we have been
inspiring bakers of all levels
for 125 years

A wide range of sweet bakery
ingredients including indulgent
chocolate cake mixes, page 14 |

Pure indulgence.
Delightfully filled cookies with
Callebaut Chocolate, page 27




ARKADY

| ANCIENT GRAINS

pnthue EINKORN & EMMER

Bread has been the staple food of mankind for thousands and thousands of years. Nowadays, each culture can
choose from an infinite variety of unique flavours and mouth-watering recipes. However, no matter where they
are from, all breads in the world share a common history, a common starting point — true ancient grains - Emmer,
Einkorn and Spelt. The names of ancient grains may sound unfamiliar to most of us although they had nourished
our ancestors for centuries and also played a vital part in the history of baking.

t Iz
ANCIENT ANCIENT GRAINS ULTIMATE 16KG

e

- a GRA l NS, . h - 50% base, only add flour, yeast and water
i (GREAT l‘/\\l ING
b BREAD & ROLLS
2 AU - Features a high amount of visible seeds

- Additional premium ingredients like spelt sourdough and baker’s honey

- Contains true ancient grains, Einkorn and Emmer

- Serves the consumer trend for traditional food with true flavours

- Size: 16kg
ﬁ D - Code Product description Size
DY THE AUTHENTIG FASTEOF EINKORN & EMMER. ¢ 22552 Arkady An(:lent Gra”-ls Ultlmate 16kg

PULE TASTE
PURT HISTORY

CSM Ingredients UK Limited
Stadium Road | Bromborough | Wirral | CH62 3NU | 0800 054 1228

OvM | www.csmingredients.com INGREDIENTS




CONTENTS

AMBIENT PRODUCTS

Fats & Qils 9 Edible Decorations 26
Confectionery Mixes 11 Bread/Savoury Ingredients 28
Toppings & Fillings 16 Flours & Cereals 31
Colours & Flavours 18 Dried Yeast 31
Fruits - Dried, Tinned & Jams 20 Spices & Seasonings 33
Jellies, Gels & Glazes 21 Meat & Fish Products 33
Chocolate Based Products 21 Vegetables 33
Sugars & Syrups 24 Savoury Sauces 34
TAKE AWAY PRODUCTS 35
Drinks 35 | Crisps 36
CHILLED PRODUCTS 37
Yeast 37 Eggs 38
Specialist Butter 37 Bacon & Sausage 38
Dairy Products 37 Fresh Fruit Fillings 38
F R O Z ENSEERSNRR ST S 39
Bread & Sandwich Carriers 39 Croissants 44
Meat, Poultry & Seafood 39 Danishes & Doughnuts 45
Pies, Slices & Pasties 39 Confectionery 47
Pastry 42 Fruit & Vegetables 49
NON-FOOD PRODUCTS 50
Cleaning Equipment 50 Cake Boards & Drums 51
Catering Disposables 50 Bags, Carrier & Paper 51
Cake Boxes & Cases 51
INFORMATIO B

Index 52 | Sales Information 53

A - A - A - A - A - Units 1-4, Merton Industrial Park, Lee Road, London, SW19 3XX
(— {(— (— {(~— (— Telephone: 020 8417 0540
A A p\ ‘9\ p\ Email: sales.wimbledon@bako.co.uk

www.bako.co.uk

‘The key ingredient to the food industry’ ® BAKO Ltd is part of the BAKO Group of companies



Disclaimer

Please be aware that the information provided within our publication is for guidance only. Please request a copy of the
specification or refer to the product label for confirmation of allergen content.

This refers to products that have been Kosher certified. Many products in the guide will be suitable for a Ko-
sher diet but only those with a K will have a certificate. Certificates can be provided on request.

This refers to products that contain gluten at a level less than 20ppm. However this would not implicitly
suggest that the product/ingredient has been tested for gluten by the supplier as they may have taken this
as a recipe absence. If you wish to use such an ingredient in a product you are manufacturing and wish to
make a claim we strongly recommend you carry out all necessary due diligence to substantiate that claim.
Products that include Gluten Free in the title should have been validated by the supplier accordingly.

This refers to products being suitable for Vegetarians.

This refers to products being suitable for Vegans. Whilst some suppliers have made a declaration through the
product recipe, there is a growing requirement to avoid any risk of cross contamination (product animal derived
ingredients). Products that include Vegan in the title should have been validated by the supplier accordingly.

Please note we may offer an alternative product if your order is unavailable. In such circumstances please request a
copy of the specification or refer to the product label to ensure the allergen content meets your requirements.

The allergen requirements highlighted within the guide are provided for general information only. It is not intended to
amount to advice on which you should rely. You must obtain professional or specialist advice before taking, or
refraining from, any action on the basis of the contents of this document. We make no representations, warranties or
guarantees, whether express or implied, that the contents of this allergen information is complete or up to date.

BAK@“MuIttéeed Bread Concentraté 16kg

ﬂncentrai:e w;fh aS.Upﬂ-rlcr I:ﬂend Dt' ipeds..and cpreal:. for:
maklng heaith ﬁnci great tamng breaui or rolls

No added sugar

Natural colouring from blended malts s
Great tasting authentic malt flavour [ —_—
Includes sunflower seeds, linseed, pumpkin seeds plus ground flax seed

'BAKO PRODUCT CODE 62003 Oualitu uow canmebilon



Our trusted range of base commodities

This is where it all started, fantastic products
all fundamental to baking from scratch.

Status
(Refer to Key)

Description

Pack Size

Ambient (A)
Frozen (F)
Chilled (C)

Status
(Refer to Key)

Ambient (A)
Frozen (F)
Chilled (C)

Description Pack Size

[AE NN | 12141 Divider Oil 10L A AN | 32040 Bread Flour 16KG A
[KIGF] VIV RV Release Emulsion 10L A AN | 32044 Strong Flour 16KG A
| K]GE} 94084 Shortening AV NH 12.5KG A K e Wholemeal Flour S h
[K]GE 94025 | Classic Golden Shortening AV NH 12.5KG A
CAEE N0 | 94023 Classic Shortening AV NH 12.5KG A 21066 Plain Flour 16KG A
N0 | 9a087 Palm Ol [SG] 125K A 94067 Self Raising Flour 16KG A
(4[| 94089 Pastry Margarine AV NH 12.5KG A CENd | 94132 Rice Flour 3.5K6 A
C@ENALT | 94024 | White Cake Margarine AV NH 12.5KG A 23] Barehill 16KG 2
94088 Cake Margarine AV NH 12.5KG A 2135 Boulsworth 16KG A
CAEI NN | 94026 | Classic Cake Margarine AV NH | 12.5KG A @i | 28030 Almonds, Ground 3.5KG A
[K]GH 94086 Bread Fat AV NH 12.5KG A GF| 28085 Almonds, Nibbed 3.5KG A
P @ 12019 Rapeseed O 0L ~ (AN | 28038 Almonds, Flaked 12.5KG A
" IKE 53133 HPKO 90 12.5kg A [N | 28040 Almonds, Flaked 3.5KG A
- s 34\ | 28060 Roasted Hazelnuts, Nibbed 3.5KG A
@ T Brd T " @INd0d | 28090 Hazelnuts, Nibbed 3.5KC A
oy b @I N | 28065 Walnut Halves 3.5KG A
s KV IVIBERE Turkish Sultanas 12.5KG A [N | 28070 Walnut Pieces (Broken) 3KG A
..* 4@ NN | 31282 Turkish Raisins 12.5KG A
S [KIeH 31278 BAKO Currants 12.5KG A GF a0 SRupwerbeeds A &
[GFI ' IV EAI Poppy Seeds
@MW | 31193 | French Whole Glacé Cherries 10KG A GV Caraway Seeds
@M | 31213 Frencgl\é\gzéo(léehae?ggoken 10KG A h‘ 3 GITVIV] Mixed Spice oKG A r
[GFLV] 31329 | French Glacé Cherry Halves 10KG A P EmEm o7 ahtrdGhoe: 2KG A
[GF] V1V 94053 Whole Glacé Cherries 10KG A ' . [GF] V] 94128 Ground Nutmeg 2 5KG A
GF] V'] 94054 | Whole and Broken Glacé Cherries 10KG A Ground Cinnamon A
[INdL | 94055 Glacé Cherry Halves 10KG A .‘\ ¥
- 33024 Salt 25KG
[KIGH 35613 Granulated Sugar 25KG A ¥ 94131 Ground Black Pepper 2 5KG A
TN | 35614 Caster Sugar 25KG A L 94130 White Pepper 2 5KG A .
Q@I | 35615 Icing Sugar 25kg A
GE] V'] 94069 Light Brown Sugar 25KG A [ NI | 93109 Dried Kibbled Onions 12.5KG A
(GF] V'] 94070 Dark Brown Sugar 25KG A
[GF} 94068 Demerara Sugar 25KG A 30300 | Small Dried Apple Flake 10mm | 4x3.125KG A
30303 Large Dried Apple Flake 18mm 4><3,1 25KG A
[d(E3 NI | 35300 Golden Syrup 7.26KG A | 5] '-l"ﬁ-#‘l..‘? ‘“ N
4[N | 35302 Golden Syrup 25KG A *'... ]
4 N | 35298 Black Treacle 7.26KG A T {
(@ N1 | 35365 Black Treacle 25KG A 4 RS
[KIGH] 42671 Glycerine 6KG A o ey 11
il
.h e
'y i :‘r
e ed O 0] era e
BD 0 be delisted, please conta 0 ore Informatio Qua&ty/ y‘ub can Feey
ode a (0] e 0 a ed ., . an
easonal prod ot available all yea For more information and
e e Ak v recipes visit bakoselect.co.uk

b h;rage shown: BAKO Demerara Sugar

L

G TR

= 11y

RN
T T



Apply your skill to our professional range and create your own
delicious offerings, supported by recipes and ideas from our experts.

Madeira Mix
Sponge Mix
Carrot Cake Mix
Brownie Mix
Chocolate Creme Cake Mix
Plain Creme Cake Mix
Chocolate Sponge Mix
Lemon Cake Mix
Celebration Cake Mix
Caramel Cake Mix
Eggless Sponge Mix

Scone Mix

Caramel Fudgeice
Dark Chocolate Fudgeice

Apple & Raspberry Jam
Apricot Sieved Jam
Lemon Curd
Mixed Fruit Jam
Raspberry Seedless Jam
Raspberry Seeded Jam

Dark Chips — 7500 per kg
Milk Chunks — 8x8x6mm (Size)

Light Chocolate Flavour Coating
Blended Chocolate Flavour Coating
Dark Chocolate Flavour Coating
White Chocolate Flavour Coating
Blended Chocolate Coating NH
Dark Chocolate Coating NH

Vanilla Flavour
Bunspice Flavour
Natural Lemon Flavour
Rum Flavour
Bitter Almond Flavour
Lemon Colour/Flavour
Raspberry Colour/Flavour
Chocolate Colour/Flavour
Coffee Colour/Flavour

Red Cherry Filling
Dark Cherry Filling
Strawberry Filling
Blackeurrant Filling
Blueberry Filling
Apple & Blackberry Filling

CAKE MIXES
22060
22063
22100
22101
22102
22103
94034
94035
22115
MM | 22123
25143
SCONE MIXES
22066
FUDGE ICES
39463
39468
JAMS & CURDS
@M | 11221
GV IVIRIEEZ
11220
GFVIVIRIEEAK
@M | 11218
GFVIVIRIERBE
CHOCOLATE CHIPS & CHUNKS
@GN | 33056
@GN | 33561
CHOCOLATE COATING
33068
33070
33065
g 94145
e 94009
R 94007
. COLOURS & FLAVOURS
@M | 51029
@M | 51033
@M | 51052
f @M | 51090
) @M | 51238
GFVIVIRIBEE
@M | 51219
@M | 51240
@M | 51550
FRUIT FILLINGS
@M | 82720
@GN | 82721
@GN | 82722
@M | 82723
GV IVIRIEZZZ
@AM | 82725
@AM | 82726

@ Kosher
[d3 Gluten Free
Vegetarian
A\ Vegan

Raspberry Filling

AV  All Vegetable

NH  Non Hydrogenated

NEW Newly added products to the range
TBD To be delisted, please contact us for more information
SC  Code and product specification has changed

S Seasonal products, not available all year

TBL To be launched, contact us for more information

All information correct at time of publication.

12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG

12.5KG

5KG
5KG

12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG

12.5KG
T0KG

10KG
T0KG
10KG
10KG
T10KG
10KG

TKG
TKG
TKG
TKG
TKG
1KG
1KG
1KG
TKG

5KG
5KG
5KG
5KG
5KG
5KG
5KG

CREAM ALTERNATIVE
A [GE[ V| 22618
A BISCUIT CRUMB
A 30452
A 30453
A COLD CUSTARD
A [GF[ V| 18028
A MARZIPAN
A @AM | 38117
A @AM | 38116
A MACAROON PASTE
A 60088
SUGAR PASTE
A K] 91214
KIVIVIRIEIZE
A @AM | 91215
A SOFT ICING
35141
A PUFF PASTRY
A V] 82760
A MINCEMEAT
A V] 33522
A iy FONDANT
A " @I | 35147
| [AEINN | 35137
A HONEY
A [K]GE 52602
BAKING POWDER
A V] 10021
A V] 10020
A
A 22116
A CONCENTRATES
A 22118
62003
A CHEESE
A IGF] V'] 94139
2 [GF[ V| 94140
A [GF[ V| 94176
A (GE[ V] 94141
A [GF] V'] 94142
ﬁ [GE[ V7] 94177
MAYONNAISE
A 39695
Py 39650
m 39651
A
A
A
A

BAKO Whip

Grade 3 Biscuit Crumb
Grade 5 Biscuit Crumb

Cold Custard Mix

Neutral Marzipan
Golden Marzipan

Macpaste
White Sugar Paste
White Sugar Paste
Ivory Sugar Paste

Soft Icing
Puff Pastry Slab AV

Mincemeat

Ready-Use Fondant Icing
White Fondant Icing

Honey

Baking Powder
Baking Powder

IMPROVERS & SHELF LIFE EXTENDERS

All Purpose Improver

Roll Concentrate
Multiseed Bread Concentrate

Mild Grated Coloured
Cheddar Cheese

Mild Grated White Cheddar Cheese
Mature Grated Cheddar Cheese

Mild Coloured Cheddar
Cheese Block

Mild White Cheddar Cheese Block

Mature Cheddar Cheese Slices
50x20g

Real Mayonnaise — 70% Fat Content
Real Mayonnaise — 70% Fat Content
Light Mayonnaise — 29% Fat Content

5L

25KG
25KG

10KG

2x5KG
2x5KG

6.25KG

4x2.5KG

2x2.5KG

2x2.5KG

7.5KG

2x5KG

12.5KG

15KG
12.5KG

5KG

12.56KG
4KG

12KG

12KG
16KG

2KG

2KG
2KG

5KG
5KG
TKG

5L
10L
5L



BAKO
SELECT

Let us do the hard work for you

These carefully selected products are quick and easy to add
to your counter. Just thaw and serve, bake off or decorate.

Status - Serve (T) Status -
(Refer Description " Frqzen (3] Unbaked (U) (Refer Description Frqzen (3] U
to Key) Chilled (C) Part Baked (P) to Key) Chilled (C) Part Baked (P)
COOKIE PUCKS CONFECTIONERY
88310 Belgian Chocolate Cookie Pucks 90 F u 89020 Caramel Shortcake Traybake 2X1KG A u
88311 | Double Belgian Chocolate Cookie Pucks 90 F U 89021 Chocolate Tiffin Traybake 2X1KG A u
88312| White Belgian Chocolate Cookie Pucks 90 F U 89022 Mint Traybake 2X1KG A U
geana| WhiteBelgian Chocolate& Raspberry | gy F u 89023 Rocky Road Traybake 2IKG A u
88316 Salted Caramel Filled Cookie 100x80 F U CAKES FOR FINISHING
88315 Chocolate Filled Cookie 100x80 F U 88304 Choco\ateC Esig?gg&?g:te} r:Mth Salted | 54976 F T = L B
DOUGHNUTS . b __
81418|  Unsugared Jam Ball Doughnut 80X76G F T geazs|  Venla Spon[»gf)éﬁ&:ge T 25976 F
81419 Sugared Jam Ball Doughnut 80x76G F T 88326 Chocolate Bar Cake 30x92G F
83249 Finger Doughnut 56x50G F T 88377 Ginger Loaf '(z_ake with Speculoos 18x88G F
88250 Ring Doughnut 48x50G F T f05iing
94102| Chocolate & Hazelnut Filled Doughnut | 36x90G F T
94103 Custard Filled Doughnut 36x90G F T
93980|  Fruits Of The Forest Filled Doughnut | 36x90G F T " ; J i
MUFFINS b g Ll -
81600 Luxury Injected Lemon Muffin 24x113G F T \ \ "lg," gy
81601 RpicE B w116 F T 3
81604 Wrapped Blueberry Muffin 24x102G F T
94019 Wrapped Triple Chocolate Muffin 24x102G F T
94092 Double Chocolate Muffin 24x102G F T
94093 Blueberry Muffin 24x102G F T
93981 Luxury Injected Salted Caramel Muffin | 24x101G F T 4
SAVOURY SLICES
94111 Cheese & Onion Slice 30x180G F U ey
94112 Chicken & Mushroom Slice 30x180G F U - i
94114 Chicken Slice 30x180G F u .': -
94115 Steak Slice 30x180G F U
94116 Vegetable Slice 30x180G F U ., e
94134 Chicken Curry Slice 30x180G F U . R
94013 Bacon & Cheese Tumover 30x148G F U — T
\Y2 |93170 Vegan Red Thai Slice 36x175g F U 3
93208 Breakfast Slice 30x80G F u ==y
93206 Chip Shop Chicken Curry Slice 30x80G F U E |“. _Q-, - L
93205 Corned Beef Slice 30x80G F U h : & b
L 93207 Katsu Chicken Curry Slice 30x80G [F U ] i
|| SAVOURY PIES Pah
94011 Potato & Meat Pie 24%268G F U o L
94037 Chicken & Mushroom Pie 242006 F U by 30 P
94137 Steak Pie 32x190G F U -}
94138 Steak & Kidney Pie 32x190G F U
SAVOURY SAUSAGE ROLLS
80613 5" Sausage Roll 72 F U
80614 6" Sausage Roll 66 [ U
Sk 80615 8" Sausage Roll 48 [F U e
SAVOURY PASTIES g - et
— 84098 Traditional Large Pasty 24x282G F U k- .
84099 Traditional Pasty 30x217G F U o =2 g |
84226 D Shaped Pasty 36x180G F U e
CONFECTIONERY &
94091 Egg Custard Tart 60x95G F u - -
93036 Vanilla Sice 24 F T L
81112 Yum Yums 24 F T :k;
BREAD 0
\"2 |82636 White Sourdough Bloomer 12x400G F T
WY1 |82637 Muttiseed Sourdough 8x800G F T .
82638| __ 3Cheese JalaperioSourdough [ 124006 | F T ] Qm&ty you carv Fe&/z on
93037 White Baguette 66x143G F p For more information and

recipes visit bakoselect.co.uk

Image shown: BAKO Blueberry Muffins




A 0 g Sl g Sy Sl
BAKOSSRER
o ow ‘The key ingredient to the food industry’

Us on \/
Socidl <

Media

Get connected for our latest news & updates

‘ l on Instagram bakogroup_

ﬂ on Facebook bakogroup1
m on Linkedin bakogroup

FOLLOW US OM INSTAGRAM o FOLLOW IFS OM FACEBOO¥ FOLLOW IS OM LINKEDEN
FOR HEW RECIPES AMD ENSPIRATION FOR HEW PRODUCTS AMD DEVELOPMENTS FOR QUR LATEST PRIOFESSIONAL HEWS

Like @ Follow e Share



ALLERGEN
INFORMATION AT THE
CLICK OF A BUTTON

BAKO Allergen Portal

Easy to use, simply search by BAKO product code
Colour coded allergen table

Export multiple codes into a separate CSV file
Access at a time that's convenient to you

To access allergen information on any of our products;

VISIT WWW.BAKO.CO.UK/ALLERGENS



C/G" C’ ]x Celebrating 60 years of

7 BAKO ﬁ‘
Suppliers Gwde

£

A R KA DY simply clever food

The first name for quality bread ingredients

macphie

BAKO
SELECT
4/\—

BAKELS Baker&Baker

HOME OF

RENSHAW AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

@ Craigmillar
h—

Classic confectionery ingredients

Dawn
Your Partner for C A L L E B A U -Im=

(CSM

IHGREDIEHTS

Working with BAKOSEEER to supply you
with top quality products

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




SHORTENINGS

94084 WBAKO SELECT Shortening, Non Hydrogenated 12.5kg
All vegetable, non-hydrogenated shortening, suitable for use
in the manufacture of bread, morning goods, flour confec-
tionary and shortcrust pastry K JGE!

25788 Rowallen High Ratio Shortening 12.5kg
Use for high ratio cakes and sponges as well as high quality
fermented goods. Ensure light, tender, soft eating [d (€3

21020 Craigmillar Silver Cloud Shortening N/H 12.5kg
Highest quality shortening ([

21035 Craigmillar Dexo H/R Shortening 12.5kg
An emulsified white shortening ([

21025 Craigmillar Castle Shortening 12.5kg

MARGARINE

CAKE MARGARINE

94088 MBAKO SELECT Cake Margarine N/H A/V 12.5kg
All vegetable, non-hydrogenated, coloured and flavoured
cake margarine; in block form. Specifically designed to
improve creaming and cake margarine performance

94024 WBAKO SELECT White Cake Margarine AV NH 12.5kg
Uncoloured with a distinctive butter-like flavour the Clas-
sic White Cake Margarine is ideal for white filling creams
and batters where white colour is required. All vegetable
and non-hydrogenated, this is an excellent bakery fat for
biscuits, cakes and creaming that gives a great volume. In
block form. K JGE!

21113 Craigmillar Marvello Cake Margarine A/V 12.5kg
Premium quality cake margarine with excellent creaming
and great tasting butter flavour (@

41015 Craigmillar Apollo Cake Margarine 12.5kg
Non-hydrogenated cake margarine (@

70170 Bakelite Premium AV Cake Margarine 12.5kg
A margarine made from an all-vegetable non-hydrogenated
blend

24961 Cardowan Crown Unsalted Cake Margarine 12.5kg
An all vegetable, non-hydrogenated and nut free unsalted
cake margarine. K JGE

24961 Cardowan Crown Unsalted Cake Margarine SG = 12.5kg

24959 Crown Salted Cake Marg 12.5kg (Min Order)

71095 Bakers Supreme Cake Margarine 12.5kg

PASTRY MARGARINE

94089 MWBAKO SELECT Pastry Margarine N/H 12.5kg
All vegetable, non-hydrogenated laminating margarine; in
block form. Coloured but unflavoured, this margarine can be
used in all pastry methods. Ideal for sweet or savoury puffl4
GF|

83337 Puratos Argenta Pastry Margarine Sheets N/H 5x2kg
100% vegetable laminating margarine for pastry
applications

83346 Puratos Argenta Block 4x2.5kg
100% vegetable laminating margarine for pastry
applications

21255 Flex A/V Quarto Pastry Margarine N/H 12.5kg

High quality pastry margarine for controlled lift and light
eating | K JGF}

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S sustainable Palm Oil

K Kosher GF Giuten Free \' Vegetarian A"/ Vegan

AMBIENT PRODUCTS

71036 Vamix Pastry Margarine 10x1kg
The margarine guarantees, in addition to flavorful gravy, the
most delicious sauces. (GF!

10148 Danish Pastry Margarine Platters GF| 6x2kg

60023 Rollex Gold 10kg

BREAD FATS

94086 M BAKO SELECT Bread Fat AV NH 12.5kg
All vegetable, non-hydrogenated, emulsified bread fat
designed to enhance the colour, softness and crumb to all
types of fermented doughs. K JGH|

70168 EM Breadfat K] 12.5kg

BUTTERFATS

18026 Remia Soft Margarine 6x2kg
Soft margarine

SUET

50403 Vegetable Suet (2-3mm) 2x10kg

LARD

24040 MBAKO SELECT Lard 12.5kg
Pure, unbleached, non-deodorised pork fat.

FRYING FATS

94087 MBAKO SELECT Palm Oil (SG) 12.5kg

Refined, bleached, deodorised palm oil. Non-hydrogenated.
RSPO certified as segregated. For use in various bakery

and cooking applications. (@
70172 Peerless Bakelite Clean Label 12.5kg
FRYING OILS
22969 Craigmillar Frytol 151t
Long life frying oil, ideal for doughnuts GF]

VEGETABLE OILS

12019 MBAKO SELECT Rapeseed Oil 20Itr
A Kosher certified and GM Free Vegetable Oil with a neutral
taste making it perfect to use for cake mixes as well as
making sauces, dressing and mayonnaise. This product is
also ideal for deep and shallow frying.

12033 Olympic Oils Vegetable Oil (Soya) 201t
GM free versatile frying oil (GF|

12024 Olympic Oils Sunflower Oil 151t
Sunflower Oil K JGE

12017 Rapeseed Vegetable Oil 15ltr
GM free versatile frying oil

12023 Rapeseed Vegetable Oil | KIGH 1000Itr

HPKO

23133 BAKO HPKO 90 12.5kg

OLIVE OILS

12075 Olive Oil Extra Virgin 1x5ltr

BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply.

9



THE ONLY NAME
IN BAKING...

ROWALLAN

CAKE PUFF PASTRY SHORTENINGS
MARGARINES MARGARINE

Ideal for cake batters, Gives perfect results

sponge cakes, biscuits every time. Ideal for all

and sweet and savoury types of puff pastry.
shortcrust pastry.

Ideal for bread fat,
biscuits, cookies,
enriching sponge cakes
and sweet and savoury
shortcrust pastry.

Take the Rowallan test yourself. Order through BAKO today!

Bl ZEIOWALLAN Hrusted by bakers



LUBRICATING OILS / GREASING AGENTS

12141 WBAKO SELECT Divider Oil 101t
A clear, bright, yellow oil of wholly vegetable origin. De-
veloped for use as a lubricating oil for small scale, light
use, bread dough divider or slicer blades. Suitable for food
contact K JGH

12151 MWBAKO SELECT Release Agent 101t
A ready to use general purpose release agent based on
vegetable oil suitable for bakery applications and confec-
tionery goods K JGH

44070 Boeson Trennwax® ‘Spray Extra’ 6x500ml
This release agent is quick and easy to use as it is packed
in an aerosol spray can. No training required. For all releas-
ing problems in the bakery and confectionery field. [

60528 Bakels Tincol 10.4 kg
Tin and tray greasing medium for the non stick release of
bread and rolls. Use with any application brush or spray

(GF!

60690 Bakels Sprink Aerosol 6x665ml
A general purpose clean release agent (GF!

59506 Goldwax Spray 12x600ml
Release agent for bread and difficult to release pastry prod-
ucts. In a handy aerosol (GF!

91380 Zeelandia Carlex Spray 6x600ml
A powerful release agent ideally suited for use with either
cake or confectionary or bread products with a high level of
sugar or inclusions. Convienent ready to use aerosol.

82269 Spraylix 6x600ml

30483 Dubor Trennaktiv PR100 spray 6x600ml

30481 Dubor SG-OI 15ltr

30482 Dubor Trennaktiv B100 15Itr

30484 Dubor SG-OI Spray 6x600ml

CAKE, MUFFIN & BROWNIE MIXES

PLAIN
22063 Sponge Cake 12.5kg
Complete sponge mix. Good volume, also good for Swiss
Rolls (W]
22103 Plain Créme Cake Mix 12.5kg
A multi purpose mix which is versatile and easy to use. It
can be used to create cupcakes, sheet lines, loaf cakes,
muffins and many more. (WIE]
22078 @ evineaas saes Creme Cake Mix 12.5kg
22562 Craigmillar Plain Créme Cake Mix 12.5kg
A moist versatile base for muffins and American style cakes,
requires addition of oil and egg. E |
60500 Bakels Multi-Mix Cake Base 12.5kg
Produces a delicious range of cakes and tray bakes from
this one mix E]
20001 Craigmillar Plain Extra Moist Cake Mix 12.5kg
Very moist, ideal for cup cakes
22045 Craigmillar Complete Sponge 12.5kg
For good volume and soft sponges.
Also makes swiss rolls. E]

W Best Sellers
K Kosher GF Giuten Free

Add: @ ol W water [E Egg S sustainable Palm Oil
v Vegan

V' Vegetarian

AMBIENT PRODUCTS

49923 Dawn Bakers Plain Créeme Base 12.5kg
Golden yellow, multi purpose base, creamy vanilla flavour,
moist, versatile and easy to use, can be used for Sheets
Cakes, Loaf Cakes, Tin Cakes, steamed puddings, muffins
and more E]

49905 Dawn Super Sponge Mix 12.5kg
High volume, reliable quality, self levelling, takes colours
and flavours

49960 Dawn Plain Extra Moist Muffin 12.5kg
Easy to use, good volume, domes all the time, takes inclu-
sions and even injections (W]

44170 Macphie Mississippi Cake & Muffin Mix 12.5kg
Delicious, moist and dense, Mississippi is perfect for pro-
ducing the most indulgent muffins and cakes.

44183 Macphie Genoese Cake Mix 12.5kg
Delicious Macphie genoese cake mix

44242 Macphie Shortbread Mix 12.5kg
Add softened butter for melt-in-the-mouth shortbread.

44252 Macphie American Cake & Muffin Mix 12.5kg
An easy-to-use mix that requires only the addition of water
and vegetable oil to produce American-style muffins and
loaf cakes.

60683 Bakels Gluten Free Muffin Mix 12.5kg
A versatile gluten free muffin mix ideal for making muffins,
loaf cakes and tray bakes. (GF|

44437 Macphie Plain American Créme Cake Mix 12.5kg
Produces luxurious, moist cakes with a delicious buttery
flavour. Carries flavours and particulates well. Ideal for
Madeira, cherry, double chocolate, fruit cakes, ginger and
so much more.

49946 Dawn Genoese Cake Mix 12.5kg

77085 Creme Cake Mix Ireks 12.5kg

81527  Plain Satin Creme Cake Mix 12.5kg

77106 Ireks Egg Free Sponge Mix 12.5kg

A complete range of

versatile Cake Mixes & Bases
that make delicious results
so easy!

BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply.

11



g Y 1(_:,“; _
P T 1) L™

Celebrations are in order

Whether you are looking for classics for everyday or supersized treats
for special occasions, our range of products are designed
to help you make every occasion count.

scan the QR code to find inspiration

For more information, get in Slmply clever f ood
touch on 0800 085 9800 or at macphie.com
customer.service@macphie.com O O M (©) /macphieuk



AMBIENT PRODUCTS

CHOCOLATE

22101 Brownie Mix 12.5kg
A rich chocolate brownie mix, requiring the addition of water
to create a dense fudge brownie, excellent with the addition

of nuts or chocolate chips.
22102 Chocolate Creme Cake Mix 12.5kg
Create cupcakes, sheet lines, loaf cakes, muffins and many
more.
94034 Chocolate Sponge Mix 12.5kg
A light fatless Chocolate Sponge Mix which can be used to
make high quality sponges including Swiss Rolls.
22076 @ swenease saes Choc Creme Cake 12.5kg
20002 Craigmillar Chocolate Extra Moist Cake Mix 12.5kg
Very moist, ideal for cup cakes E]
49907 Dawn Chocolate Super Sponge Mix 12.5kg
49924 Dawn Bakers Chocolate Creme Base 12.5kg

Wonderfully Moist Chocolate Cake, versatile and easy to
use, ideally for Loaf Cakes, Tin Cakes, Sheets, Steamed

Puddings, muffins and more E]
49961 Dawn Chocolate Extra Moist Muffin 12.5kg

Easy to use, good volume, domes all the time, takes inclu-

sions and even injections
81530 Puratos Chocolate Satin Creme Cake Mix 12.5kg

Produces high quality American style chocolate créme

cakes and slice lines. E]
44171  Macphie Mississippi Chocolate Muffin
& Cake Mix 12.5kg
Delicious, moist and dense, Mississippi is perfect for pro-
ducing the most indulgent muffins and cakes.
22533 Craigmillar Fudge Brownie 12.5kg
For rich, moist and chewy fudge brownie.
60783 Bakels Rich Chocolate Fudgice 10kg
A ready to use fudgice topping for decorating (GF|
72165 Ireks Brownie Mix 12.5kg
Rich chocolate brownie mix
77054 Ireks Gluten Free Brownie Mix 12.5kg
Rich chocolate gluten free brownie mix (GF|
22526 Craigmillar Chocolate Sponge Mix 12.5kg
Rich chocolate sponge cake mix
22563 Craigmillar Chocolate Créeme Cake Mix 12.5kg
44420 Macphie Chocolate Orange Sensation Mix 12.5kg
77141  Ireks Chocolate Creme Cake Mix 12.5kg
TOFFEE
81531 Puratos Satin Creme Cake Toffee 12.5kg
For the production of toffee flavoured cakes with toffee
pieces. E]
20007 Toffee Xtra Moist Cake Mix 12.5kg
CARAMEL
22123 Caramel Cake Mix 12.5kg
FRUIT
22030 Craigmillar Farmhouse Mix 12.5kg
For a homemade look, lightly spiced, and good fruit holding
qualities - no added colours

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S sustainable Palm Oil
K Kosher GF Gluten Free V' Vegetarian M Vegan

22525 Craigmillar Rich Celebration Cake Mix 12.5kg
Rich mix for the production of Celebration Cake, ideal for
Christmas.

BANANA

22554 Craigmillar Banana Cake 12.5kg
Makes beautiful Banana Cakes. Requires the inclusion of
Banana

LEMON

94035 Lemon Cake Mix 12.5kg

A multi-purpose Lemon Cake Mix which is versatile and
easy to use. It can be used to create cupcakes, sheet lines,
loaf cakes, muffins and much more.

44196 Macphie Lemon Sensation® 12.5kg
A unique cake mix, packed with refreshing, tangy lemon
pieces that form pockets of fruity juiciness when baked.
Incredibly fresh, moist and indulgent. Suitable for muffins,
loaf cakes and tray bakes.

81534 Puratos Lemon Satin Creme Cake 12.5kg
For the production of lemon flavoured cakes. E]

CARROT

22100 Cereform Carrot Cake Mix 12.5kg

A moist full flavoured Carrot Cake Mix with excellent slicing
qualities. Ideal for sheet lines, loaf cakes and cupcakes.

Requires the inclusion of carrot.
22529 Craigmillar Carrot Cake 12.5kg

Makes beautiful Carrot Cakes. Requires the inclusion of

Carrot. Good for slicing and keeping
49964 Dawn Bakers Select Carrot Cake Base 12.5kg

Moist full flavoured cake mix, for Ginger cake and Parkin,
Slabs, Rounds & Muffins. Requires addition of Carrot

49930 Dawn DFS Carrot Cake Mix 4x3.5kg
Easy to use mix perfect for the production of carrot cakes.

49912 Dawn Carrot Cake Mix 12.5kg

81528 Carrot Satin Creme Cake Mix 12.5kg

COFFEE

81533 Puratos Coffee Satin Creme Cake 12.5kg
Just add Egg, Oil & Water E]

BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply. 13




AM

BIENT PRODUCTS

GINGER SCONE MIXES
44272 Macphie Ginger Sensation® 12.5kg 22066 Scone Mix 12.5kg
A unique cake mix, which is packed with real ginger pieces A mix that creates a delicious tasting Scone; with superb
that form pockets of fruity juiciness when baked. Incredibly volume and texture. For a fruited scone this mix requires the
moist and indulgent. Suitable for muffins and loaf cakes. inclusion of fruit
MADEIRA 22077 @ evsnrasy eaes Scone Mix 12.5kg
22060 Madeira Mix 12.5kg 22222  Craigmillar Buttery Scone 12.5kg
A mix that will create a close-textured Madeira Cake with For delicious butter tasting scones (Wi
great slicing qualities and a wonderfully rich taste; ideal for
loaf cakes and celebration cake bases (W] 22051 Craigmillar Scone Mix 12.5kg
A complete mix for scones and doughnuts
22011 Craigmillar Madeira 12.5kg
For close textured Madeira Cakes with good keeping and 22551 Craigmillar 2 Way Savoury Scone Mix 16kg
slicing qualities. Easy to use scone mix. Can be frozen in batches prior to
baking. Requires the addition of flour.
44331 Macphie Madeira Cake Mix 12.5kg
60742 Bakels Premium Scone Mix 12.5kg
SPECIALITY
DOUGHNUT MIXES
40056 Macphie Red Velvet Cake Mix 12.5kg
A powder mix to make this classic American cake with light 22535 Craigmillar Doughnut Concentrate 16kg
moist crumb, a subtle chocolate taste and the trademark, Easy to use mix, for clean eating bold doughnuts. Requires
striking red appearance. E | the inclusion of flour.
10180 Middleton Waffle Mix 12.5kg 82077 Puratos Soft R Doughnut 16kg
A mix for the production of delicious Waffles Superior doughnut mix with enhanced shelf life (W]
22536 Craigmillar Coconut Macaroon Mix 10kg 33243 Zeelandia Doughnut Mix Complete 25kg
Mix for the preparation of doughnuts
77130 Irek Vegan Chocolate Cake Mix 12.5kg
52904 Dawn Premiun Doughnut Base 25kg
77113  Ireks Vegan Cake Mix 12.5kg Easy to use, just add water and yeast
77053 Ireks Gluten Free Muffin Mix [@112.5kg 22571 Kielder Doughnut Concentrate 16kg
44282 Macphie Superdough 12.5kg 33309 Berliner Mix 25kg
44438 Macphie Blondie Mix 12.5kg 77129 Ireks Vegan Donut Mix 25kg
77142  Gluten-free Vegan Cake Mix (@3 12.5kg CHOUX MIX
COOKIE MIXES 33244 Zeelandia Chouxpreme i 8kg
A complete mix for Choux buns and Eclairs.
49920 Dawn Prairie Vanilla Cookie Base 12.5kg
Traditional soft,chewy cookie, for indulgence use butter 44005 Macphie Choutex Mix 12.5kg
instead of margarine, can be flavoured and accepts incul- A powder premix containing egg for the production of top
sions, great for cookies but also for lining pie bases quality choux pastry goods. Requiring only the addition of
cold water. Perfect for eclairs, profiteroles and choux buns
44239 Macphie Plain Soft & Chewy Cookie Mix 12.5kg

BISCUIT CRUMB

Biscuit Crumb G5 25kg
A digestive biscuit crumb, great for creating bases for bakes
such as Millionaire Shortbreads or as a topping for Cup-
cakes

30453

CRUMBLE MIX

49968 Dawn Crumble Mix 12.5kg
Ready to use traditional topping for fruit desserts or muffins

and cakes.
SPONGE SHEETS

61061

Plain Sponge Sheet
Rectangular - Approx 580x80x8mm

EMULSIFIERS - CAKE

5.6kg

91278 Zeelandia Quicklift 5kg
A blend of emulsifiers in a powder form for the production of
sponges, bar cakes, Genoese and Swiss rolls as an all-in mix
; . (GF!
For your own signature
range of indulgent donuts ‘ 86680 Bronze Leaf Gelatine 1kg
bor, sy Donut Mixes, Flu]ngs M 56397 Potassium Sorbate 5kg
& Glazes

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




Dawn proudly brings you

Everything you need to offer a range of indulgent sweet treats

When you choose Dawn® ingredients, you will be able to easily create
delicious recipes guaranteed to increase sales.

e Amazingly versatile cake mixes, bases and concentrates

¢ Innovative and specialised sweet bakery mixes - Vegan, Gluten Free, and Reduced
Fat and Sugar Mixes

e Ready-to-use frostings, icings, fudge icing, crémes and fresh tasting fruit fillings
¢ Glazes, flavours and fonds in normal and gelatine free variants

e Compounds to create eye-catching results

e Enticing Dobla® chocolate decorations

Find out more about how Dawn Foods can be Your Partner for Bakery Ingredients
Contact us at 01386 760843 or visit dawnfoods.com/uk

Visit dawnfoods.com/uk to sign up to
ﬁ “-:b r@ /dawnfoodsuk m /dawn-foods-europe-ameap our e-newsletters and stay informed!




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

ALBUMEN READY TO USE TOPPINGS & FILLINGS

SPECIALITY CARAMEL/TOFFEE
22560 Craigmillar Mellomallo (Albumen Based) 10kg 39201 Craigmillar Toffee Sauce 10kg
Light, soft mallow topping Also ideal for lemon meringue Thick toffee flavoured sauce. Ideal for injecting doughnuts
pies. and muffins.
22824 Craigmillar Snomallo (Gelatine Based) 12.5kg 38344 Renshaw Luxury Caramel 12.5kg
Just add water for biscuit or cake topping A delicious luxury real caramel
DRIED EGG 60781 Bakels Millionaires Caramel 12.5kg
Delicious eating ready to use caramel filling for the produc-
50600 Meri-White 1.5kg tion of caramel shortbread and any application requiring a
A powdered egg white substitute for the preparation of royal top quality caramel filling (GF}
icing, meringues and more (GF|
22921 Craigmillar Caramel 12.5kg
LONG LIFE PASTRIES / CAKES Traditional boiled caramel. Warm and spread for topping or
filling
75066 The Little Treats Co Gingerbread Men 105x42g
Dark Golden Gingerbread in the shape of a man 60574 Bakels Millionaire Caramel 12.5kg

A non-hydrogenated caramel for topping and filling

PASTRY CASE PRODUCTS Salted caramel fudge pieces GF]

60083 Dawn Pruve Cream Horns 72 60585 Bakels Banoffee Sauce 12.5kg
130mm A ready to use Toffee Sauce for Banoffee Pies (GF}
50123 Dawn Pruve Dutch Tartlet Straight 100mm 96 60774 Bakels Salted Millionnaires Caramel GF] 12.5kg
110mm
60719 Bakels Raspberry Caramel 12.5kg
51310 Dawn Giant Eclairs 1.4kg
92999 Renshaw Vegan Creamy Caramel 12.5kg
50124 Dawn Pruve Dutch Tartlet Straight 80mm 144
85mm 50620 Caramel Sauce 6x1kg
CREAM ALTERNATIVES 60755 Caramel Cream Filling RTU 6kg
44127 Macphie Mactop® Extra 12x1It 44416 Macphie Caramel Luxury Filling 12.5kg
Ready-to-whip ambient cream alternative with all the rich
flavour of fresh cream. Freeze-thaw stable when whipped 60774 Bakels Salted Millionaires Caramel SG 12.5kg
and keeps for up to five days at ambient temperature. Con-
tains less than half the fat of double cream. 60781 Bakels Millionaires Caramel 12.5kg
22604 Craigmillar Vegan Lactofil (@3 N 2 12x11tr 33465 Zeelandia Pure Caramel 12.5kg
22618 BAKO Whip S5itr CREAM CHEESE

CUSTARD MIXES (COLD) 22531 Craigmillar Carrot Cake Topping 10kg

Easy to use straight from the pail vanilla and cream cheese

18028 Cold Custard Mix 10kg flavoured topping.
A complete cold custard mix requiring just the addition of
water for confectionery baked goods (GF| BUTTERCREAM SUBSTITUTES
27868 Craigmillar Original Créeme Patisserie 10kg 38006 Craigmillar Vanilla Light N Fluffy 8kg
Creamy cold process custard Ready to use light buttercream type white icing.
91323 Zeelandia Roma Cold Patisserie Custard 10kg CHOCOLATE
A premium quality cold set custard powder.
35999 Nutella @10 3kg
50622 Chocolate Sauce 6x1kg
VANILLA
50621 Vanilla Sauce 6x1kg
BISCOFF
38351 LOTUS Biscoff Spread 1.6kg
38352 Lotus Biscoff Crumble 7509
LEMON
82749 Puratos Classic Citron Lemon 1kg

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




FROSTINGS & COATINGS

40061 Macphie Rainbow Frostings Chocolate 5kg
These delicious frostings are free from artificial flavours and
colours. They can be used straight from the pail

44457 Macphie Rainbow Frostings Vanilla 5kg
These delicious frostings are free from artificial flavours and
colours. They can be used straight from the pail

44451 Macphie Cream Cheese Frosting 10kg

49902 Dawn Lemon Frosting 6kg
Ready to use topping for use on all sweet bakery products,
all made using only natural colours and flavours ([

49933 Dawn Vanilla Frosting 6kg
Ready to use topping for use on all sweet bakery products,
all made using only natural colours and flavours (GF|

49977 Dawn Cream Cheese Frosting 6kg
Ready to use topping, classic finish to Dawn Carrot Cake
Base/Mix (GF|

49120 Dawn Coffee Frosting 6kg
Ready to use Coffee flavour topping for use on bakery prod-
ucts. (GF|

52254 Dawn Strawberry Frosting 6kg
Ready to use Strawberry frosting, ideal for topping off your
bakes. (GF|

49860 Dawn Chocolate Frosting @10 6kg

FONDANT & ICINGS

35137 White Fondant 12.5kg
High gloss fondant suitable for bakery and coating confec-
tionery GFl V]V
35147 Readi-Use Fondant Icing 15kg
A ready to use alternative to block white fondant for icing
and glazing GFL VIV
27820 Craigmillar Wrap Ice, White Overwrap able Icing 12.5kg
Warm and spread, overwrap able icing V]
52287 Dawn Cinnamon Spread 8kg
Ready to use straight from the pail. Use as both a spread or
a filling, ideal for creating cinnamon buns.
94144 Belgosuc White Fondant 12.5kg
10251 Sudzucker Close Wrap Icing 10kg
10252 Sudzucker Ice Cap Fondant 10kg
49400 Dawn White Glossy Icing 12kg
49401 Dawn Glossy White Icing 14kg
91080 Velvice Soft Icing 12.5kg
35045 Belgosuc Fondant 12.5kg
49887 Dawn Caramel Glossy Icing 14kg
52988 Dawn Dark & Glossy Icing 14kg
FUDGE ICINGS
39463 Caramel Fudgice 5kg

W Best Sellers
K Kosher GF Giuten Free

A great tasting fudgeice, which is versatile and easy to use.
Simply heat to use as a coating or beat with the addition of
margarine or butter to create a frosting or filling. Excellent
glossy finish.

Add: @ ol W water |[E Egg S Sustainable Palm Oil
WV vegan

V' Vegetarian

AMBIENT PRODUCTS

39468 Dark Chocolate Fudgeice 5kg
A great tasting fudgeice, which is versatile and easy to use.
Simply heat to use as a coating or beat with the addition of
margarine or butter to create a frosting or filling. Excellent
glossy finish
38118 Craigmillar Fudge Chocolate Natural, Crembel 12.5kg
Fudge Icing ideal for topping and filling, natural flavour &
colour
44029 Macphie 5th Avenue® Caramel Icing 12.5kg
A delicious toffee American fudge icing Easy to use, simply
heat and apply. Fast drying and won’t crack or become brittle.
V]
38010 Craigmillar Double Chocolate Fudge 12.5kg
Dark, rich chocolate fudge icing for topping and filling
44008 Macphie Milk Chocolate Icing, 5th Avenue® 12.5kg
A milk chocolate American fudge icing Easy to use, simply
heat and apply. Fast drying and won’t crack or become
brittle.
44007 Macphie Dark Chocolate Icing, 5th Avenue® 12.5kg
A dark chocolate American fudge icing Easy to use, simply
heat and apply. Fast drying and won’t crack or become
brittle. V]
44407 Macphie Lemon Icing, 5th Avenue® 12.5kg
A tangy, lemon American fudge icing Easy to use, simply
heat and apply. Fast drying and won’t crack or become
brittle. V]
44408 Macphie White Icing, 5th Avenue® 12.5kg
A white, vanilla flavoured American fudge icing Easy to
use, simply heat and apply. Fast drying and won’t crack or
become brittle. V]
44305 Macphie Luxury Salted Caramel Filling 6kg
A salted caramel filling
44174 Macphie Strawberry Icing, 5th Avenue® 12.5kg
39053 Craigmillar Natural Vanilla Crembel Fude Icing 12.5kg
Fudge Icing ideal for topping and filling, natural colours
38129 Craigmillar Caramel Crembel Fudge Icing 12.5kg
Fudge Icing ideal for topping and filling, natural colours
60783 Bakels Rich Chocolate Fudge Icing 12.5kg
60784 Bakels White Fudge Icing 12.5kg

Create truly irresistible &

eye-catching products with
our enticing Icings, Toppings.
Frostings & Fillings

Dawn

BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply.

17



AMBIENT PRODUCTS

GAR PASTE 17012  Le Fruits de Monin Blueberry 4x1l

91214 White Sugar Paste 4x2.5kg 17011  Le Fruits de Monin Passionfruit 4x11
A white ready to use icing with a vanilla flavour K]
17008 Monin 15ml Sauce Pump
91213 White Sugar Paste 2x2.5kg
A white ready to use icing with a vanilla flavour K] DEXTROSE
91215 Ivory Sugar Paste 2x2.5kg 89969 Dextrose Monohydrate (Meritose 200) 25kg
A standard sugar paste ideal for cake covering K]
COLOURS & FLAVOURS
91222 MB Strong Red Sugarpaste 2x2.5kg
A red sugarpaste ideal for cake covering LIQUID
91224 MB Strong Green Sugarpaste 2x2.5kg 51550 Coffee Colour Flavour 1kg
A strong green sugarpaste ideal for cake covering Liquid Coffee Flavouring with Colour. Heat stable for use in
baking and patisserie. (GF|
91225 MB Strong Black Sugarpaste 2x2.5kg
A strong black sugarpaste ideal for cake covering 51116  Flaverco Chocolate Colour Flavour 1kg
A Dark Brown Viscous Liquid K JGE
SUGAR TOPPINGS
. 51601 Flaverco Lemon Oil 1ltr
44258 Macphie Sweet Snow Non-Hydrated 12.5kg Provides luxurious taste and aroma profiles.
A fine, free-flowing, sugar-based dusting powder
- 51446 Flaverco Coffee Colour Flavour Compound 1kg
44359 Macphie Sweet Snow NH 12.5kg Coffee coloured flavour compound. (GF]
A fine, free-flowing, sugar-based dusting powder
51306 Flaverco Yellow Egg Colour Liquid 1kg
44359 Macphie Sweet Snow NH 12.5kg Yellow Egg colouring K IGF|
COFFEE SYRUPS 51131 Flaverco Natural Green (Chlorophyll) 1kg
17004  Le Fruits de Monin Strawberry 4xil 53108 Flaverco Almond Flavouring - Nature Identical 1kg

Renshaw Ready to Roll

What a better way to celebrate than by creating a special cake for
someone, for a special occasion or for fun!

With 29 colours available in our Renshaw Sugarpaste range, we have

a full range of colours to give you a wealth of choices, no matter what 2
you are creating. .h

SUGAR PASTE Renshaw Ruby Red fondant 12x250g

93142 Renshaw Turquoise Fondant K] 12 x 2509 Renshaw Emerald Green Fondant 12x2509g

93147 Renshaw Pastel Green Fondant K] 12 x 2509 Renshaw Duck Egg Blue Fondant 12x250g

93159 Renshaw Yellow Fondant K] 12 x 2509 Renshaw Dark Brown Fondant 12x250g

93145 Renshaw Pink Fondant K] 12 x 2509 Renshaw White Fondant 4x2.5kg

93158 Renshaw Atlantic Blue Fondant K] 12 x 2509
Renshaw Ivory Fondant 2x2.5kg

93141 Renshaw Deep Purple Fondant K] 12 x 2509

RenPro Teddy Bear Brown 12x2509g

93156 Renshaw Baby Pink Fondant K] 12 x 2509

Renshaw White Ready To Roll Icing 10x1kg
93157 Renshaw Baby Blue Fondant K] 12 x 2509

Renshaw Premium White Covering Paste 2x2.5kg

92960 Renshaw Tiger Orange Fondant K] 12 x 2509

92961 Renshaw Poppy Red Fondant K] 12 x 250g Renshaw White Covering Paste 10x1kg

93149 Renshaw Ready-To-Roll Renshaw White Covering Paste 2x2.5kg
Extra White Icing K] 2 x 2.5kg

Renshaw Jet Black Fondant 2x2.5kg

92032 Renshaw White Flower &
Modelling Paste K] 20x250g Renshaw White Fondant 2x2.5kg

92068 Renshaw Chocolate Flavour Fondant [4 2x2.5kg Renshaw Chocolate Flavour 2x2.5kg

92360 Renshaw Extra White Fondant K] 2x2.5kg Renshaw Yellow Fondant 12x250g

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




[

Wi .
FONDANT I' !'

ICING

| ™,
Available in f‘
over@® | |

Colours! .

ESTD 1898



AMBIENT PRODUCTS

51683 Sunita Lemon Juice 2x5It
51227 Flaverco Natural Peppermint Flavour 1kg
51635 Flaverco Beetroot Red Colour 1kg
51674 Flaverco Paprika Colour Natural 1kg
57035 Flaverco Buttora Flavour 1kg
ESSENCES
51238 Bitter Almond Flavour 1kg
Liquid Bitter Alimond Flavouring. Heat stable for use in bak-
ery and patisserie (GF|

FLAVOURS

BUN SPICE

51033 Bunspice Flavour 1kg
Liquid Bun Spice Flavouring. Heat stable for use in bakery
and patisserie (GF|

51048 Flaverco Bun spice C Flavour 1kg
Cinnamon Bun spice (GF|

ALMOND

53108 Flaverco Almond Flavouring 1it
Nutty almond flavour (GF!

VANILLA

51029 Vanilla Flavour 1kg
Liquid Vanilla Flavouring. Heat stable for use in bakery and
patisserie (GF|

52350 Dawn Vanilla Mauritius (Heat Stable) 1kg
Liquid flavourings designed for use in bakery, patisserie and
Ice Cream products (GF|

LEMON

51052 Natural Lemon Flavour 1kg

Liquid Natural Lemon Flavouring with other natural flavour-
ings. Heat stable for use in bakery and patisserie ~ [ffi

51179 Lemon Colour Flavour 1kg
Liquid Lemon Flavouring with other natural flavourings. Heat
stable for use in bakery and patisserie (GF|

RUM

51355 Flaverco Rum Flavour 1kg
A dark brown mobile liquid (GF|

COMPOUNDS

51002 Flaverco Yellow Egg Powder 0.5kg
Egg yellow colour powder K JGH
52271 Dawn Strawberry Compound 1kg

Concentrated flavouring paste made with fruit juice and ex-
tracts. ldeal for adding flavour to frostings, creams, mouses

and even milkshakes. (GF}
56237 Dawn Banana Fruit Concentrate 5kg
52267 Orange Compound 1kg

51446 Flaverco Coffee Colour Flavour Compound [ 1kg

52609 Dawn Banana Compound 1kg

GLYCERINE & GLYCERINE PRODUCTS

53124 Glycerine 25kg
42671 Glycerine 6kg
52602 Honey 5kg

Refined, blended sweet honey of Non-EU origin. Use to re-
place some of the sugar within bakes and adding a golden

brown colour and extra flavour to them K |G}
CURRANTS
31278 MBAKO SELECT Greek Provincial Currants 12.5kg

Greek currants. Hand-picked, cleaned, laser and X-ray
scanned and then oil dressed, for easy use

31034 \Vostizza Currants 12.5kg

31283 South African Currants 0930-1300 12.5kg

RAISINS

31371 Raisins Select Turkish K JGE 12.5kg

SULTANAS

31116 WBAKO SELECT Turkish Sultanas 12.5kg
Hand-picked, cleaned, laser and X-ray scanned and then oil
dressed, for easy use K JGE

31149 Chinese Dark Sultanas/Raisins 12.5kg

DATES

31351 Chopped Dates 10kg

MIXED FRUIT

31154  Aptunian Mixed Fruit (Aptmix) 5kg
Consisting of orange cubes, red & green diced melon &
broken cherries. (GF)

CHERRIES

31329 MBAKO SELECT French Glace Cherry Halves 10kg
Free flow French candied Red Cherry Halves (GF|

31193 WBAKO SELECT French Whole Glace Cherries 10kg
Free flow French candied Red Cherries - 16/18mm [}

94054 WBAKO SELECT Whole Glace Cherries 10kg
Whole and broken red candied Cherries (GF!

31213 MWBAKO SELECT French Whole & Broken

Glace Cherries 10kg
Free flow French candied Red Cherries — Whole & Broken
(@

94055 MBAKO SELECT Cherries Halves 10kg
Red candied Cherry halves (GF!

94053 M BAKO SELECT Glace Cherries Whole 10kg

31201 Cherries Whole & Broken 10kg

CRANBERRIES

31248 Dried Cranberries 11.34kg

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

MIXED PEEL 53017 Deli Fruit Raspberry 2.7kg

31212 Mixed Peel Double 10kg 73042 J.M. Apple & Blackcurrant Fruit Filling 6kg
91161 Ginger Crush 5kg 72050 J.M. Blueberry Fruit Filling 6kg
CANNED FRUIT 82397 Puratos Deli Citron 5kg
APPLES TOPPINGS
30117  Fructus Meran ltalian Apples 4x4.6kg 36130 Nestle Carnation Caramel 6x397g
Apples, peeled, cored, sliced and cooked
60763 Speculoos Spread SG 5kg
30111 Italian Apples Tinned 6x4.6kg
SYRUP TOPPINGS
MORE CANNED FRUIT OPTIONS
11209 Clarks Pure Maple Amber 6x500ml
30180 Martin Mathews Apricot Halves 6x2.5kg
Riverdene Apricot Halves in Syrup GF 11202  Clarks Pure Maple Syrup 6x1Ltr
30182 Peach Slices GF 6x3kg FRUIT PIE FILLING (DRIED)
30325 Riverdene Pear Halves in Light Syrup 6x2.65kg 30303 MBAKO SELECT Large Dried Apple Flake 18mm 4x3.125kg

A powder blend of sugar and starch with distinct large pieces

FILLINGS & TOPPINGS of dehydrated apple flakes that, after renydration, can be

used as a pie filling. Rehydrated fruit content 54%
FILLINGS
MINCEMEAT
82725 Apple & Blackberry Filling [ 5kg
33522 Mincemeat 12.5kg
82720 Red Cherry Filling GF| 55kg
10076 Mathers Veg Mincemeat 12.5kg
82722 Strawberry Filling (GF| 55kg
10227 Mathers Luxury Mincemeat 12.5kg
82726 Raspberry Filling (GF| 55kg
JAMS
82721 Dark Cherry Filling (GF| 55kg
STRAWBERRY
82724 Blueberry Filling (GF| 55kg
11223 Strawberry Jam (GF! 2x6kg
82723 Blackcurrant Filling (GF| 55kg
RASPBERRY
73045 John Morleys Blackcurrant 6kg
Blackcurrants- natural, sweet and fruity; no off flavours 11218 Rasperry Seedles Jam 12.5kg
All-purpose bakery jam for mid-filling, top decoration,
73043 John Morleys Black Cherry 6kg masking and injecting. (GF
Dark Cherries- natural, sweet and fruity; no off flavours
94148 Rasperry Seeded Jam 12.5kg
73041 John Morleys Red Cherry 6kg All-purpose bakery jam for mid-filling, top decoration,
Cherries- natural, sweet and fruity; no off flavours masking and injecting. GF
73046 John Morleys Raspberry 6kg APRICOT
Raspberry; natural sweet and fruity; no off flavours
11222 Apricot Sieved Jam 12.5kg
72046 John Morleys Strawberry 6kg All-purpose bakery jam for mid-filling, top decoration,
Strawberry- natural, sweet and fruity; no off flavours masking and injecting. GF
73056 John Morleys Apple & Blackberry Fruit Filling 6kg MIXED FRUIT
Apple & Blackberry- natural, sweet and fruity; no off flavours
11217 Mixed Fruit Jam 12.5kg
73049 John Morleys Apricot Fruit Filling 6kg All-purpose bakery jam for mid-filling, top decoration,
Apricots; sweet and fruity; no off flavours masking and injecting. (GF|
56318 Dawn Delfruit Red Cherry 2.7kg 11221 Apple & Raspberry Jam [ 2x6kg
Red cherry pie filling (GF!
CURDS
53021 Dawn Delifruit Black Cherry 2.7kg
Black cherry pie filling (GF] 11220 Lemon Curd 12.5kg
All-purpose lemon curd for mid-filling, top decoration,
44380 Bakels Orange Cream Filling 6kg masking and injecting GF}
44381 Bakels Chocolate Cream Filling 6kg JELLIES
65631 Bakels Vanilla Cream Filling 6kg 10254 Fleming Strawberry Tart Jelly 12.5kg
65628 Bakels Lemon Cream Filling 6kg 39048 CSM Natural Strawberry Merjel 12.5kg
56321 Dawn Traditional Diced Apple 10/10 11kg 22682 CSM Neutral Merjel Unflavoured Cold Process 12.5kg
49122 Dawn Hazelnut & White Chocolate Filling 6kg 10280 Flemings Natural Strawberry Pipedream Jelly 12.5kg

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S Sustainable Palm Oil BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

K Kosher GF Giuten Free \' Vegetarian v Vegan * are to-order lines and lead times may apply. 21




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

GLAZES 94009 Blended Chocolate Coating NH 10kg

All-purpose Blended Dark Chocolate Flavour Bakers’ Coat-

61557 Bakels Strawberry Tart Glaze 8x1kg ing, that can be used for moulding, dipping, spinning and
Ready to use Strawberry Glaze, a great eating soft set glaze coating. In button form
for the quick and easy way to decorate strawberry tarts and
flans. GFl V1V 94007 Blended Dark Coating NH 10kg

All-purpose Dark Chocolate Flavour Bakers’ Coating, that

53059 Dawn Decorgel Neutral 7kg can be used for moulding, dipping, spinning and coating. In
RTU Glaze ideal for Fresh Fruit. Gives a shiny effect to button form
pastries (GF|

94145 White Chocolate Flavour Coating 10kg

60461 Bakels Bun Glaze 12kg All-purpose White Chocolate Flavour Bakers’ Coating, that

A glaze for buns CEL V) can be used for moulding, dipping, spinning and coating. In
i button form.

44016 Macphie GlenGlaze® 12x11t

A ready-to-use, liquid glaze designed to add an exception- 91435 Renshaw White Drops N/H 12.5kg

ally bright, golden finish to all types of savoury and sweet
products. Produces consistent, long-lasting results every
time. Contact wrappable and remains intact for the shelf life
of the product

White chocolate flavoured coating

92017 R&W Scott Bakers Dark Coating NH MB 12.5kg
Premium dark chocolate coating

50626 Concentrated Doughnut Glaze 10kg

91219 Renshaw Goldichoc Blend Drops 12.5kg
56337 Decogel Dark Cocoa 7kg Premium general purpose coating, in drop form.
60515 Instant Superglaze Apricot 15kg 92016 Renshaw Bakers Blended Drops 12.5kg

Non-hydrogenated blended chocolate coating in drop
82567 Sunset Glaze 12x1ltr form.
82081 Sunset Glaze 10ltr 82290 Belcolade Plain Chocolate Enrobing 15kg
52008  Unishine Plus 10kg 82291 Belcolade Milk Chocolate Enrobing 15kg
22588 Magic Glaze 12x1ltr 82292 Belcolade White Chocolate Enrobing 15kg
COCOA POWDER CHOCOLATE
27749 First Grade International Cocoa Powder 5kg COUVERTURE
10/12% Fat Reduced

33009 Callebaut Milk Callets 2.5kg

27748 First Grade International Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder 25kg Belgian Milk chocolate

Reduced Fat Cocoa Powder

33010 Callebaut Dark Callets 2.5kg
CHOCOLATE COATINGS Belgian Dark Chocolate

33065 Dark Chocolate Flavour Coating 10kg 33119 Callebaut White Callets 2.5kg
All-purpose Dark Chocolate Flavour Bakers’ Coating, that
can be used for moulding, dipping, spinning and coating. In

Belgian White Chocolate

button form 33392  Callebaut Milk Callets 10kg
33068 Light Chocolate Flavour Coating  10kg o
All-purpose Light Chocolate Flavour Bakers’ Coating, that 33394  Callebaut Dark Callets 54% Cocoa 10kg
Ei',:tgr? fﬁff for moulding, dipping, spinning and coating. ' 33395 Callebaut Dark Callets 70% Cocoa 10kg
33070 Blended Chocolate Flavour Coating 10kg 33417 White Choc Callets 10kg
All-purpose Light Chocolate Flavour Bakers’ Coating, that
can be used for moulding, dipping, spinning and coating. In 35594  Callebaut Gold Callets 2.5kg
button form
33460 Stewart and Arnold Dark Chocolate 55% 10kg
82286 Belcolade White Enrobing Chocolate X605J 2x5kg
45040 Favorich Milk Chocolate 10kg
45041 Favorich Dark Chocolate 10kg

CHUNKS, CHIPS & COOKIE NIBS

33056 Dark Chips - 7500 per kg 12.5kg
7500p/kg bake stable chip GF]
33561 Bakestable Milk Chocolate Chunks 10kg
Bake Stable Milk Chocolate Chunks. 8x8x6mm. GF]
33207 Barry Callebaut Dark Chunks 10kg

Chunks 8x8x6mm

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




| Magic GLAZE

t ; Q2
B A An exceptional shine to meet all

g e B
T LLLL

your bakery needs

For those looking for a high quality alternative to using eggs.
Magic Glaze guarantees an excellent result, leaving a unique

shine on all baked goods.

# 4
An unsweetened egg wash substitute, without colourings or
flavourings
N. -
g, v
V) FREE FROM

v Preservative
v Flavour
v Colouring

Available in 2 convenient Formats: Product information: 22587 12x1L Case Craigmillar Magic GLAZE
Product information: 22588 10L BIB Craigmillar Magic GLAZE

CSM Ingredients UK Limited
Stadium Road | Bromborough | Wirral | CH62 3NU | 0800 054 1228

O ¥ [ | www.csmingredients.com



AMBIENT PRODUCTS

Sugar

Granulated
35286 Tate & Lyle Granulated Sugar Sachet 1000pcs
35180 British Sugar Granulated Sugar 25kg
35350 British Sugar Nibbed Sugar 25kg
35613 MBAKO SELECT Granulated Sugar 25kg
35652 Tate & Lyle Granulated Sugar 25kg EXtra Fin e SU gar
| 35220 British Sugar Extra Fine Sugar 25kg
Caster Sugar D B
35194 British Sugar Caster Sugar 25kg emerara & rown
35650 Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar 25kg 94070 MBAKO SELECT Dark Brown Soft Sugar 25kg
35614 M BAKO SELECT Caster Sugar 25kg 94068 MBAKO SELECT Demerara Sugar 25kg
35194 British Sugar Caster Sugar 25kg 35279 British Sugar Demerara Sugar 25kg
35650 Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar 25kg 35277 British Sugar Soft Light Brown Sugar 25kg
30601 Tate & Lyle Soft Light Brown Sugar 25kg
35273 British Sugar Soft Dark Brown Sugar 25kg
. 30600 Tate & Lyle Soft Dark Brown Sugar 25kg
|C| ng Sugar 94069 Soft Brown Light Sugar 25kg
35038  British Sugar Icing Sugar 4x3kg 35816  Dark Muscavado Sugar 25kg
35200 British Sugar Icing Sugar CP 25kg
35128 Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar CS 25kg
35615 WBAKO SELECT Sugar lcing askg| OYrup & Treacle
35707 British Sugar Cornflour Icing Sugar 25kg 35300 M BAKO SELECT Golden Syrup 7.26kg
35302 MBAKO SELECT Golden Syrup 25kg
35282 Tate & Lyle Golden Syrup 2x7.257kg
35270 Tate & Lyle Golden Syrup 25kg
35298 MBAKO SELECT Black Treacle 7.26kg
35365 MBAKO SELECT Black Treacle 25kg
35312 Ragus Cane Molasses TM03 25kg
35312 Ragus Cane Molasses 25kg
51725 Golden Syrup Poly Bottle 7.26kg
51707 Ragus Refiners Syrup 25kg
Glucose Syrup
35533 Ragus Glucose Syrup 12.5kg
51701 Ragus Inverted Sugar INO4 OL78 25kg
35533 Uniglad Glucose Syrup 42DE 25kg
Specialities
35312 Ragus Cane Molasses 25kg
51701 Ragus Invert Sugar 25kg
50623 Vanilla Sugar Blend 12.5kg
33396 Coconut Sugar 25kg

* Not all lines are stocked and a short lead-time may apply.

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




DISCOVERALL
IMPROVEMENTS
HERE

CALLEBAUT"

BELGIUM 1911

Feet
a
ALLEBAUT

AN SRIGINAL

ORIGINAL TASTE, ORIGINAL QUALITY,NEW PACK

Always count on the original finest Belgian chocolate.
For its taste. For its quality. For its legendary
workability. Now count on its new packaging too.

A new look and various small improvements help -
you get the job done better. ‘

WHAT'S IMPROVED?

New look

Improved choclock

Better organised information

Redesigned compact pack shape

Less packaging material - better for the planet




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

33209 Callebaut Bakestable White Chocolate Chunks 10kg

22940 Farma Choc Chips Dark  5kg 5kg
33281 Choc Stick 1.6kg
33568 Barry Callebaut Milk Chocolate Chunks 25kg
45048 Favorich Dark (44%) 10 x 10 Chunk 10kg
21011  Cargill White Chocolate Chunks 8kg

CURLS & SHAVINGS

35632 Barry Callebaut Milk Chocolate Shavings 2.5kg
Milk Chocolate Callebaut shavings

35633 Barry Callebaut White Chocolate Shavings 2.5kg
White Chocolate Callebaut shavings

35631 Barry Callebaut Dark Chocolate Shavings 2.5kg
Dark Chocolate Callebaut shavings

52958 White Chocolate Curls (4 M 4kg

52957 Small Milk Chocoalte Curls 4kg

45046 Favorich Milk Curls 12-15mm 4kg

45050 Favorich Dark Curls 12-15mm 4kg

EDIBLE DECORATIONS

91164 Culpitt Carrot Decorations 260
Carrot decorations

50095 Dobla Carrot 175pk

CHOCOLATE

51552 Chocolate Flake Bar (3”) 140
Chocolate flake bar ideal for decoration | K 1GH|

56317 White Chocolate Cigarellos [4 @ M 7009

34501 Chocolate 6 Colour Beans 3kg
Chocolate Flavour Beans in a Crisp Sugar Shell (GF|

37620 Lessiter Chocolate Flake Bar 140
Light brown porous chocolate bars

24019 Mini Chocolate Beans 1kg

34500 Milk Chocolate Beans 3kg

34503 Truly Chocolate Beans 10kg

34509 Truly Chocolate Beans 3x5kg

SUGAR STRANDS

33500 Finlays Assorted Sugar Strands 5kg
Multi coloured sugar strands ideal for cake decoration or ice
cream

33520 Finlay’s Red Sugar Strands 5kg

COLOURFUL TOPPINGS

24046 Glimmer Flowers 800g
24045 Glimmer Blossom 100s/1000s 1kg
24047 Glimmer Rainbow Hearts 800g
24048 Sprinkletti Spingaletti 1kg

ICE CREAM CONES

59115 Med Ices Tip Top Cones 432
Molded ice cream cones, designed to accept scooped or
soft ice cream

MINI SLICES, DEW DROPS & FRUIT PIECES

56239 Dawn Lemon Fruit Pieces 5kg
Lemon fruit concentrated pieces GFl V1V

MARSHMALLOWS

29192 Orchard Valley Pink & White Mini Mallows 4x1kg

Mini pink & white coloured fluffy marshmallows. Perfect for
hot chocolates or cupcake toppings

29192 Pink & White Mini Mallow 4x1kg

TOFFEE

24018 Truly Fudge Cubes 1kg

VERMICELLI

33077 Britannia Dark Vermicelli 5kg
Free flowing, light brown coloured, chocolate flavoured
strands

33516 Finlays Assorted Sugar Strands 4x3kg

33499 Natural Sugar Strands 6 Colour Mix 12.5kg

33081 Finlay Light Vermicelli 5kg

28040 MBAKO SELECT Almonds, Flaked 3.5kg

Blanched Flaked Aimonds. Shelled, cleaned and sliced into
a thin flake. Ready to eat or for further processing [ N i

28030 MBAKO SELECT Almonds, Ground 3.5kg
Ground sweet almonds. Graded blanched with a creamy
white colour, sweet almond taste and ground for a flour-like
texture. Ready for further processing GFl V]V|

28015 MBAKO SELECT Peanuts, Nibbed 3.5kg
Blanched Nibbed Peanuts. Shelled, cleaned, cut and sieved
producing a small nib of peanut. Size 2 — 6mm. Ready to
eat or for further processing GFl V]V|

28000 MBAKO SELECT Peanuts, Flaked 12.5kg
Blanched Flaked Peanuts. Shelled, cleaned and sliced into
a thin flake. Ready to eat or for further processing [ I¥d i

28065 MBAKO SELECT Walnut Halves 3.5kg
Walnut halves with outer skin in place. Light amber walnut
halves laser and manually cleaned and sieved to remove

smaller pieces GFl V1V
28078 MBAKO SELECT Walnut Pieces (Broken) 3.5kg
Broken Walnut pieces
28105 HBS Pecan Pieces 3.5kg
28106 HBS PECAN HALVES 3.5kg
35569 Callebaut Aimond Bresilienne 3x1kg
Caramelised and roasted almond pieces (without skin)
| K JGERNA
15000 Almonds Ground 10kg
28158 Large Nibbed Walnuts 3.5kg
15002 Flaked Almonds 10kg

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




SCAN FOR THE
FULL RECIPE

THISISCHOC.COM

* CGA X Callebaut Bespoké Insights

&

CALLEBAUT

BELGIUM 1911

PURE
INDULGENCE

Filled with a gooey hazelnut praline or *
chocolate filling, these cookies mg_d‘é with
classic Callebaut chocolate are tfansformed
into an even more delicious tregt? Perfect for
the sharing occasion, these not"bnly look great,
but taste great too and are easy to

THIS IS CHOCOLATE




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

28035 Almonds Nibbed 3.5kg
28093 Hazelnut Whole Shelled 3.5kg
28060 Hazelnuts Nibbed Roasted 3.5kg
32205 California Walnuts Medium Halves & Pieces 11.34kg
31204 Pecan Halves Jumbo 13.6kg
31205 Nibbed Pistachios 10kg
31206 Pecan Pieces 13.6kg
COCONUT
33342 First Grade International Fine Coconut 10kg
Fine Desiccated Coconut GFl V]V]
33330 First Grade International Medium Coconut 10kg
Medium Desiccated Coconut
33419 Medium Desiccated Coconut with Sulphite 25kg
56011 Sri Lankan Coconut Sweetened & Tenderised 10kg
31011  Medium Dessicated Coconut 25kg
MARZIPAN
38131 Golden Marzipan 2x5kg

An almond paste made using a blend of sweet and bitter
almonds, with added humectant, preservative and natural
colour. Golden Marzipan is suitable for covering cake, or

as an added layer underneath icing. In addition it is an ideal
KLV

product to create decorative models with

(preal cakes

BAKELS m"m
MULTIMIX

GET YOUR FREE
MULTIMIX RECIPE GUIDE

¥ BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

38132 Neutral Marzipan 2x5kg
An almond paste made using a blend of sweet and bitter
almonds, with added humectant, preservative and natural
colour. Golden Marzipan is suitable for covering cake, or
as an added layer underneath icing. In addition it is an ideal
product to create decorative models with KLV IV

38131 Marzipan Golden 4x2.5kg

38132 Marzipan Neutral 4x2.5kg

91162 Renshaw Renmarz 12.5kg

MACAROON PASTE

60088 Macpaste 6.25kg

77035 IREKS Coconut Mix 12.5kg

91019 Renshaw Renmac 12.5kg

CONCENTRATES - BREAD & BUN

BAPS & ROLLS

22118

Roll Concentrate 12kg
A powdered concentrate for the production of soft rolls.
Usage rate: 10% on flour weight. Versatile and easy to use
it creates consistently good all-round product (i.e. softness,

volume, crumb texture, colour) across all flour types.
37923 Arkady Pearl 2000 12.5kg
Top quality soft roll paste with shelf life enhancers. Ant stal-
ing agents, good for chilled sandwiches
37975 Arkady Softex 12.5kg
10% usage soft roll paste. Economical in use.
60225 Bakels Baktem Blue Bun Concentrate 12.5kg
Paste concentrate used at a level of 20% for the production
of buns and iced fingers etc . Add spice and fruit for excel-
lent hot cross buns. V]
44012 Macphie Bun Concentrate 12.5kg
Simple and easy to use, the versatility of this paste provides
endless applications. It holds fruit evenly. Suitable for all us-
ers as it can be used in bulk fermentation and also ‘no time’
dough’s.
44014 Macphie Sofrol 12.5kg
Designed for use at between 11-15%. It produces excep-
tionally soft baps, finger buns and burger buns which are
perfect for picnics, barbeques and bacon rolls. V]
82003 Puratos Soft r Soft Roll 2010 12.5kg
Powdered concentrate for the production of soft roll
dough’s
V]
44036 Macphie Spice Bun Concentrate 12.5kg
A paste concentrate containing spice, for use in the produc-
tion of light coloured, quality Hot X Buns V]
60297 Bakels Tiger Bread Paste 12kg
A powdered mix to give a tiger skin appearance GFl V1V
60791 Bakels Crossing Paste RTU "7 10x1kg
93031 Cereform Stafresh SG Crumb Softener [N "1 12.5kg
77067 Ireks Singluplus Vital (Gluten Free) 12.5kg
Versatile mix for the production of gluten free bread. GF}
39230 Arkady Multiseed Gold 16kg

A combination of linseed, sunflower seeds, oats and pump-
kin seeds to produce bread and rolls with a malty flavour
and sweset taste.

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

77057 Ireks Singluplus 12.5kg
Mix for the production of gluten free bread and rolls. This
mix requires the addition of just oil, water and yeast. [
60747 Bakels Brioche Concentrate 12.5kg
93033 Energie Bun 15kg
12325 Fiesta Corn Bread Concentrate 16kg
22110 Salt & Pepper Tiger Paste 10kg
65622 Yeast Doughnut Paste 13kg
39233 Country Taste Tiger Paste 10kg
60749 Baktem 5% Crusty 12.5kg
60752 Baktem 10% Soft Roll Concentrate 12.5kg
60759 Baktem 5% Soft Roll Concentrate 12.5kg
60684 Bakels Artisan Concentrate 12.5kg
77126 Ireks Vegan Softroll Conc "1 25kg
81554 Soft R Soft Bun Conc 12.5kg
77065 Ireks Natural Sourdough 12.5kg
65627 Country Oven Rye Bread Concentrate 16kg
60718 Bakels Baktem Red Roll Concentrate 12.5kg
MULTI SEED
62003 Multiseed Bread Concentrate 16kg
60559 Bakels Multiseed Bread 16kg
For the production of great eating Low Gi bread and rolls,
containing pumpkin, linseed and sunflower seeds, wheat
bran and oat flakes. V]
72223 AB Mauri Ideal Concentrate 16kg
A concentrate to be used with a strong bread flour to make
classic Harvester. V|
39230 Arkady Multiseed Gold 16kg
65608 Multiseed Bread Concentrate 16kg
BAGUETTES
82363 Puratos Easy Baguette 15kg

BREAD & BUN MIXES

Powder concentrate containing dried sours for a traditional
flavour and Eggshell crust V]

77049 Ireks Cornbread Mix 12.5kg
Mix for the production of maize baked goods

77060 Ireks Chia Bread Mix 12.5kg
Mix for the production of speciality baked goods with Chia
(Salvia hispanica) seeds

77016 Ireks Donker Mix 25kg
A malt and rye seeded bread mix.

77036 Ireks Spelt & Honey Bread Mix 25kg
Spelt is the oldest form of wheat.

77007 Ireks Bavarian Light Rye Bread Mix 25kg
Mix for the production of light rye bread

77006 Ireks Bavarian Dark Rye Bread Mix 25kg

Mix for the production of dark rye bread

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S sustainable Palm Oil

K Kosher GF Giuten Free

V vVegetarian M Vegan

77008 Ireks Pia-do Mix 12.5kg
Mix for the production of Mediterranean-style speciality
baked goods

49071 Ireks Global Yeast Doughnut 25kg
A yeast doughnut concentrate

22552 Pantique Ancient Grains Ultimate from Arkady 16kg
A base containing a belnd of ancient grains. Ideal for the
production of bread and rolls.

77015 Ireks Driet Wheat Sour 25kg
Dired wheat sourdough for an enchancment of flavour.

77135 Ireks Mediterranean Bread Mix 12.5kg

77137  Ireks Sourdough Bread Mix 12.5kg

77118 Ireks Multiseed Clean Label Bread Mix 25kg

77111 Crumb Softener IREKS 25kg

60773 Bakels Multiseed Amber Bread Mix 16kg

77076 Mella Brioche Mix, IREKS 12.5kg

Mix for the production of brioche with a full buttery flavour.

BREAD IMPROVERS

22116 All Purpose Improver 12kg
A powdered multi-purpose improver for use, at 1 — 2% on
flour weight, of bread and rolls. Versatile and easy to use
it creates consistently good loaves (tinned, Bloomers) and
rolls across all flour types

81997 Puratos S500 NEW 12.5kg
Can be used in all breads from soft, crusty and wholemeal
breads to danish pastries and croissants K JGF}

77037 Ireks Voltex 25kg
Enzyme based multipurpose improver

39208 CSM Diamond 2000 Ultimate Improver 16kg
Dough conditioner in powdered form

37965 Craigmillar OLC Satin 12.5kg
A dough conditioner for the production of doughnuts and
rich buns

93025 GB Plange Energie GP 12kg
A general purpose powder form improver V]

93031 GB Plange Stafresh 12.5kg
A semi solid white paste for use as bread/morning goods
crumb softener GFl V1V

77075 IREKS Soft Roll 7 25kg
For the production of stoft rolls with a soft and moist crumb
texture.

61059 Bakels Lecitem Premium Paste NH MB-9KG 9kg
For the production of bread, rolls and morning goods. K i1

93025 AB Mauri ENERGIE GP 12kg
For the production of fermented products with excellent vol-
ume, fine internal crumb structure and good shelf life. V|

60082 Bakels Quantum Clean Label Improver 15kg
Designed to improve bread quality, especially softness and
shelf life while improving process tolerance, particularly in
brown and wholemeal rolls.

60066 Bakels Clean Label Improver 1% 25kg

60505 Bakels Lecitem 1000 15kg

General purpose powdered improver containing soya. For
production of bread, rolls and morning goods including
wholemeal. Usage 1% on flour weight in bred, 2% on flour
weight in rolls and wholemeal. V]

BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply. 29




EASY TO USE 12.5 KG BAG C100%MIX _ EASY TO USE 7% MIX 25KGBAG

VEGAN CAKE MIX IREKS VEGAN SOFT ROLL CONC.

BAKO product code: 77113 BAKO product code: 77126

EASY TO USE 12.5 KG BAG C100%MIX : EASY TO USE 50 % MIX 25KGBAG

CHOCOLATE VEGAN CAKE MIX VEGAN DONUT

BAKO product code: 77130 BAKO product code: 77129

, IREKS
ﬂ m @ ireks.bakingcrew wwwireks.co.uk



AMBIENT PRODUCTS

60627 Bakels Super Lecitem 3000 16kg 72198 MBAKO SELECT Boulsworth 16kg
74013  Lesaffre Fermex Point 5W Improver 10kg 75014  Granary Flour 16kg
60679 Lecitem 5000+ 12.5kg 32095 Edme White Bread Malt Flour 25kg
77105 Toast & Bun Improver 25kg BROWN, WHOLEMEAL & RYE
32047 MBAKO SELECT Wholemeal Flour 16kg
91363 Gamma GP Improver 12.5kg Wholemeal flour produced from cleaned wheat and con-
. tains all parts of the wheat grain K]
82240 Tigris SG (2%) 16kg
72221 Harvester Malted Wheat Flour 16kg
60771 Bakels Tiger Paste 9kg
79020 Nelstrop Wholemeal MM 16kg
77044 Ireks Pasta Acida K 25kg
OTHER FLOURS
72241 Cereform Stasoft 16kg
94132 WBAKO SELECT Rice Flour 1x3.5kg
82447 Puratos Soft’r Cotton SG 12.5kg
34241 Semolina 25kg
77024 Ireks Naturin 25kg 33442  Cornflouf 4x3.5kg
SHELF LIFE EXTENDERS / CRUMB SOFTENERS 33162 Rice Cones 25kg
60054 Bakels Bacom ~ 12.5kg 33355 S & B Herba Rice Cones Flour 25kg
Add 1 to 2% of this paste product to bread, morning goods,
bun dough’s and cake to extend the shelf life of the finished 74998 Meritena Maize Cornflour 25kg
items. (GF)
DRIED YEAST
38255 Energie 1 Softener 12.5kg
93022 Mauri Mauripan Dried Yeast 20x500g
60533 Liquid Super Monobac 12kg Free flowing powder used for baking
72243  Cereform Extra Fresh IR 16kg 32320 Saf Gold Dried Yeast 10kg
Vacuum packed high quality dried yeast
93034 Calcium Propionate 20kg

20302 Fermipan Dried Yeast 20x500g
Instant active dried yeast for lean dough bread types with
FLOUR & CEREALS limited sugar contents (0 — 10%) requiring high fermentation

o o . )
GENERAL PURPOSE power. 1% emulsifier, Sorbitan mono-stearate E491

BAKING POWDER & BICARBONATE OF SODA
32044 WBAKO SELECT Strong Flour 16kg

Strong white bread flour that is produced from cleaned 10020 Baking Powder 4kg
wheat through stepwise crushing, sieving and sifting. Powder for use in a variety of bakes as a raising agent
Without wheat K]
11031  Craigmillar Pell Baking Powder 4.5kg
32191  FWP French T55 Flour 16kg Premium Baking Powder K]
75010  Top Flight (Cake Flour) 25kg 11105 LFI !.arge. Bicarbonate of Soc!a 25kg
Sodium Bicarbonate Powder Fine Grade
32187  Gluten Free Plain FI (@3 16k
uten Free Hlain Flour 9 11104  LFI Special Baking Powder 4.5kg
BREAD FLOUR Special Baking Powder
11140 Whiting Bicarbonate of Soda Large 25k
32040 WBAKO SELECT Bread Flour 16kg Large bicarbonate of soda powder. g
White bread flour that is produced from cleaned wheat
through stepwise crushing, sieving and sifting. Without 32189 Bicarbonate of Soda 3x1kg
wheat shell K]
CEREALS
32070 Allied Mills Malvern White Flour 16kg
Untreated white flour with statutory additives added 33472 Cornflakes 14kg
Toasted Flakes of Corn K]
32072 Allied Mills Pennine Strong Flour 16kg -
A Pennine Strong flour 33496 Extruded Rice 8kg
94066 MBAKO SELECT Plain Flour 16kg OATS
A soft wheat flour milled from clean, assured low protein .
wheat of a single variety or blend. Perfect for biscuits, short 33267 zlgrenc;n(?at':g::ess Rolled Oats 12.5kg
and sweet pastry and pancake batters.
33150 Morning Foods Rolled Oats 25k
94067 WBAKO SELECT Self Raising Flour 16kg Rl o 9
A blend of wheat flour and baking powder. Sifted together
for an even distribution it will give a consistent lift to baked 33145 Morning Foods Jumbo Oats 25kg
goods every time. Rolled oat flakes
72197 MBAKO SELECT Barehill 16kg 33352 Gluten Free Jumbo Oats 25kg

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S Sustainable Palm Oil BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

K Kosher GF Giuten Free \' Vegetarian v Vegan * are to-order lines and lead times may apply. 31




Flakes * Pinhead# Oatfl6Ur 5 Gluten free + Organic
Morning Foods, North Western Mills, Crewe, Cheshire EWZ-EHP..EHQ_Eand T +44.(0)1270 213261
www.morningfoods.com—




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

33024 MWBAKO SELECT Salt 25kg
Standard Grade Pure Dried Vacuum Salt. Granulated and
free-flowing

33028 British Granulite Salt 25kg

33393 Extra Fine Sea Salt 25kg

34205 Sea Salt Crystals 25kg

13051 Pretzel Salt 25kg

PEPPER

94130 MWBAKO SELECT Select White Pepper 2.5kg

94131 MBAKO SELECT Select Black Pepper 2.5kg

94129 MBAKO SELECT Ground Cinnamon 2kg
Heat Treated Ground Cinnamon (GF|

94107 WBAKO SELECT Ground Ginger 2kg
Ground Dried Heat Treated Ginger i

94128 MWBAKO SELECT Ground Nutmeg 2.5kg
Finely Ground Heat Treated Nutmeg (GF|

94106 M BAKO SELECT Mixed Spice GF] 2kg

34009 Schwartz Italian Seasoning 1x190g

. SEEDS |

94100 MBAKO SELECT Sesame Seeds GF] 3kg

94101 MBAKO SELECT Sunflower Seeds (GF| 2.5kg

94104 MBAKO SELECT Poppy Seeds GF] 3kg

50097 Maw (Poppy) 25kg

Tiny kidney-shaped and are less than a millimeter in length

50083 Sunflower 25kg
Sunflower Kernels, Hulled Bakery grade

50206 Brown Linseed 25kg

50104 Pumpkin Seeds 25kg

Pumpkin seeds, ideal for including in bread mixes.

50080 Sesame Seed 25kg
50322 Millet Seed 25kg
91368 Zeelandia Mixed Seed Dressing 5kg

A mixed seed dressing for the decoration of bread products
50259 Brown Linseed 25kg
50104 Pumpkin Seeds 25kg
50097 Poppy Seed 25kg
50098 Chia Seeds 25kg

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S sustainable Palm Oil
K Kosher GF Giuten Free \' Vegetarian v Vegan

DAIRY PRODUCTS

MILK POWDERS

36018 C Milk Full Cream Milk Powder 25kg
A pale cream coloured powder with a sweet flavour
36037 Napier Whey Powder 25kg

Spray dried white whey powder

SKIMMED MILK POWDERS

36016

Skimmed Milk Powder 25kg

32605

Skimmed Milk Powder 40x25kg

CONDENDSED MILK

36100

Meadow Condensed Milk, Whole Milk 13kg

44071

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES

Macfil 15kg
A concentrated sweetened confectionery filling. Simply add
water to make smooth paste that whips to give an inexpen-
sive filling, suitable for fruit tarts, swiss rollss & cakes

MEAT EXTENDERS

44017

Macphie Sausage Roll Concentrate 12.5kg
This flavoursome and slightly spiced sausage roll concen-
trate makes it easy. Simply add minced meat and cold
water to produce a consistent quality filling for sausage
rolls, pies, pasties and Scotch eggs.

CANNED MEAT

10139 Uncle John’s Hot Dogs 12x7x90g
Beechwood smoked bockwurst sausages. Made from
smoked pork with herbs and spices.

20197 Gilberts Chicken Hot Dogs 10x35g

20195 Gilberts Chicken Hot Dogs 160x90g

60675 Tinned Corned Beef 2.72kg

FISH PRODUCTS

CANNED & POUCHED FISH

30339 Caterers Choice Tuna in Brine 6x1.88kg
Skipjack tuna chunks in Brine

84514 Tuna Chunks In Brine 4x3kg

DEHYDRATED

82273 Crab Flakes 1kg

POTATO

34022

VEGETABLES - DEHYDRATED

Potato Flakes 12.5kg
Dehydrated Potato Flake produced by roller drying. The
product reconstitutes to form a mash.

ONION
34116  Fried Onion 10kg
82634 Egyptian Kibbled Onion 20kg

BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply. 33




AMBIENT PRODUCTS

CANNED VEGETABLES 18279 Hellmans Light Mayonnaise 10ltr

Ideal creamy dressing for sandwiches, salads and burgers.

VEGETABLES

12058 Olympic Essential Mayonnaise 5Ltr
44388 D’aucy Sweetcorn 6x680g

SALAD CREAM
44389 Cooks&Co Sliced Mushrooms 6x8009g

39606 Heinz Salad Cream 2x2.35kg
30448 Sliced Black Olives - Pouches 10x1.8kg Classic Heinz Salad Cream
34441 Sundried Chopped Tomatoes 10kg PICKLES
44425 Tri-Colour Sliced Green Jalapenos 6x793g 39137  Branston Sandwich Pickle 2x2.55kg

A blend of small crisp crunchy vegetables in a smooth

44424  Sliced Green Jalapenos 12x8209g sauce

SAVOURY SAUCES 38999 Branston Sandwich Pickle 6kg

A blend of small crisp crunchy vegetables in a smooth

TOMATO KETCHUP/SAUCE sauce
39667 Heinz Tomato Ketchup 2x2.55kg CONDIMENTS
Classic Heinz Tomato Ketchup
39679 Heinz Tomato Ketchup Sachets 200x11.5gm-10ml
30466 Tomato Paste 12x8069g Classic Heinz Tomato Ketchup
CHEESE 39678 Heinz Brown Sauce Sachets 200x11.5gm-10ml
A thick tasty sauce made with the finest quality ingredients
44234 Macphie Cheddar Cheese Sauce 12x1ltr
39677 Heinz English Mustard Sachet 250x7ml
30474 Cheddar Cheese Sauce 3kg
32423 Harrisons BBQ Sauce 100x259g
44180 Macphie White Sauce 10itr
32424 Harrisons Sweet Chilli Sauce 100x259g
MAYONNAISE
32425 Harrisons Garlic and Herb Sauce 100x259g
39695 Real Mayonnaise - 70% fat content  5It -
Arich, full flavoured and creamy full fat Mayonnaise 32426 Harrisons Honey & Mustard 100x25g
39651 Light Mayonnaise - 29% fat content  5It GRAVY
Arich, full flavoured and creamy full fat Mayonnaise
50505 Bisto Gravy Powder 3kg
39650 Real Mayonnaise - 70% fat content 4 101t
VINEGAR
18047 Remia Mayonnaise 101t o
High quality creamy mayonnaise. V] 12079  Spirit Vinegar 1000ltr

PIZZA TOPPINGS

44257 Macphie Pizza Topping 6kg
Made with delicious juicy tomatoes and flavoursome herbs,
this ready-to-use sauce is extremely convenient and easy to
use. Not only does it make satisfying pizzas, it adds instant
flavour to pasta, baked potatoes and toasties. 4 [ N i1

44387 Mutti Classic Pizza Sauce 3x4.1kg

TRAY BAKES

89020 M BAKO SELECT Caramel Shortcake Traybake 2x1kg

89022 MBAKO SELECT Mint Traybake 2x1kg
89023 M BAKO SELECT Rocky Road Traybake 2x1kg
89021 MBAKO SELECT Chocolate Tiffin Traybake 2x1kg

44433 Plain Meringue Nests 100x11g

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




TAKE AWAY PRODUCTS

Soft drink, with the taste of real lemon flavour

COCA COLA
65451 Fanta Lemon Bottle 12x500ml
65487 Coca Cola Can (Irish Origin) 24x330ml Soft drink, with the taste of real lemon flavour
Classic Coca Cola
65453 Fanta Fruit Twist Bottle 12x500ml
65004 Coca Cola Can (GB Origin) 24x330ml Soft drink, with the taste of fruit flavour
Classic Coca Cola
SPRITE
65488 Diet Coke Can (Irish Origin) 24x330ml
The classic Coke taste but sugar free 65056  Sprite Can 24x330ml
Lemon and lime flavoured soft drink
65086 Coca Cola - Coca Cola PET Bottle 24x500ml
Classic Coca Cola 65448  Sprite Bottle 12x500ml
Lemon and lime flavoured soft drink
65088 Coca Cola - Diet Coke PET Bottle 24x500ml
The classic Coke taste but sugar free LILT
65449 Coca Cola - Cherry Coke Bottle 12x500ml 65023 Lilt Can 24x330ml
The classic Coke taste but with a hint of Cherry Soft drink, packed full of ‘totally tropical taste’
65485 Bottle Coca Cola 24x500ml 65454  Lilt Bottle 12x500ml
Classic Coca Cola Soft drink, packed full of ‘totally tropical taste’
65486 Bottle Diet Coca Cola 24x500ml DR PEPPER
The classic Coke taste but sugar free
65055 Dr. Pepper Can 24x330ml
65455 Coke Zero PET Bottle 12x500ml A unique blend of 23 fruit flavours, with a distinct taste
The classic Coke taste but with zero sugar
65450 Dr. Pepper Bottle 12x500ml
PEPSI A unique blend of 23 fruit flavours, with a distinct taste
65070 Pepsi Max 24x330ml OASIS
FANTA 65389 Oasis Summer Fruits 12x500ml
Summer fruits flavoured still drink, with sugar and sweeten-
65054 Fanta Orange Can 24x330ml ers
Soft drink, with the taste of real orange flavour
65388 Oasis Citrus Punch 12x500ml
65452 Fanta Orange PET Bottle 12x500ml Citrus fruits flavoured still drink, with sugar and sweeteners

Soft drink, with the taste of real orange flavour

IRIGINAL TAST
BINCE 1888

GREAT TASTE

TS MATURAL FlaPERR!

W Best Sellers  Add: @ oil W water [E Egg S Sustainable Palm Oil BAKO Select Ingredient [l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish
K Kosher GF Giuten Free \' Vegetarian Vv Vegan * are to-order lines and lead times may apply. 35




TAKE AWAY PRODUCTS

LUCOZADE AVANT

65232 Lucozade Sport Orange 12x500ml 32464 Avant Water Screwcap 24x500ml
Orange flavoured, sports drink - scientifically formulated

to deliver essential carbohydrates, fluid and electrolytes to FRUIT JUICES

help fuel performance and maintain hydration

JUICE BURST
65553 Lucozade Energy Original 24x500ml
32305 Juice Burst Orange & Carrot 12x500ml
65554 Lucozade Energy Orange 24x500ml Orange & Carrot Juice made from concentrated Juice
RIBENA 32307 Juice Burst Orange 12x400ml
Orange Juice made from concentrated Juice
65225 Ribena Blackcurrant 12x500ml
Blackcurrant fruit juice drink , rich in Vitamin C and con- 32302 Juice Burst Apple 12x500ml
taining no artificial sweeteners or colour and no added Apple Juice made from concentrated Juice
preservatives
FRUIT SHOOT
65478 Ribena Blackcurrant 24x250ml
Blackcurrant fruit juice drink , rich in Vitamin C and con- 65548 Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant 12x275ml
taining no artificial sweeteners or colour and no added
preservatives. 65549  Fruit Shoot Orange 12x275ml
65479 Ribena Strawberry 24x250ml CAPRI SUN
Strawberry fruit juice drink , rich in Vitamin C and con-
taining no artificial sweeteners or colour and no added 65352 Capri Sun Orange 15x330ml
preservatives.
65226 Ribena Really Light Bottle Blueberry 12x500ml
Blueberry fruit juice drink 39092 Nescafe Coffee 7509

Classic Nescafe coffee granules
ENERGY DRINKS

39078 Imporient English Breakfast Tea Bag 1100
66086 Red Bull 24x250ml

Energy Drink with sugar and cafeine CRISPS
WATER WALKERS

BRECON CARREG 66117 Walkers Prawn Cocktail Crisps 32x32.5¢
Walkers Crisps Prawn Cocktail Standard Pack

32457 Brecon Carreg Still Water Sports Cap 15x750ml
with a sports cap, convenient for when your on the move 66118 Walkers Quavers Cheese Crisps 32x20g
Walkers Quavers Cheese Standard Pack

RADNOR HILLS

66119 Walkers Smokey Bacon Crisps 32x32.5g
65446 Radnor Hills Radnor Hills Still Water 24x500ml Walkers Crisps Smokey Bacon Standard Pack
Still Water with flat cap
66122 Walkers Cheese & Onion Crisps 32x32.5g
65037 Radnor Hills Radnor Hill Still Water 24x500ml Walkers Crisps Cheese & Onion Standard Pack
Still Water with sports cap
66123 Walkers Ready Salted Crisps 32x32.5g
65036 Radnor Hills Sparkling Water 24x500ml Walkers Crisps Ready Salted Standard Pack
66124 Walkers Salt & Vinegar Crisps 32x32.5g

Walkers Crisps Salt & Vinegar Standard Pack

CONFECTIONERY

10503 Mars Bar 48x51g

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




CHILLED PRODUCTS

YEAST 24540 Lescure Unsalted Butter 5kg

93017 Mauri Original Yeast 12x1kg 19003 BBMF Plant Based Buttter Sheet 5x2kg

A slower acting baker’s yeast for use with traditional baking
methods 24535 Corman Patisy 78% Fat Sheets 5x2kg

The most buttery blend in a sheet

93016 Mauri Pinnacle Yeast 12x1kg

High active baker’s yeast suitable for all process types. 24509 Corman Dairy Butter 82% Fat Sheet Sx2kg

Easy to use lamination butter with a dairy taste

74065 DCL Craftbake Yeast 10x1kg
High Activity Block Bakers Yeast - for industrial use in the
production of bread and other bakery products

24510 Corman Concentrated Butter “Créme au Beurre 10kg
Concentrated butter to make delicious light real butter
cream with excellent over-run

20300 NG & SF Yeast 12 x 1kg

High active compressed yeast 24513 Corman Beurre Extra Concentrate 10kg

Concentrated butter sheets for croissants and puff pastry

74062 Hirondelle Yeast K] 10kg
19000 BBMF Plant Based Butter 16x5009g

20301 Traditional Yeast 15x800g CATERING MARGARINES & SPREADS

BUTTER - UNSALTED BUTTER

39040 Flora Sunflower Spread 6x2kg
Alternative to butter with a clean light taste. Also high in

82755 Arla Block Butter Unsalted 40x250gm .
o polyunsaturates low in saturates.
Individual blocks of unsalted butter
i 39240 Summer County Margarine 6x2kg
24515 Butter Fat Tourage Candia Sheet 82% 10x1kg
CHEESE
SPECIALIST BUTTER
. 94140 Mild Grated Cheddar Cheese 2kg
24511 Corman Ext.ra Butter 82% Fat ..Sh'eet ' 5x2kg Mild Grated Cheddar Cheese from the UK, Ireland, Australia
An extra lamination butter - maximised yield or New Zealand. Free-flowing and packaged in a protective
atmosphere for freshness
19001 BBMF Plant Based Butter 4x2.5kg
94142 Mild White Cheddar
19002 BBMF Plant Based Butter 10kg Cheese Block Avg Wt. 5kg
Mild White Cheddar Cheese from the UK, Ireland, Australia
36013  Lactic Butter 25kg or New Zealand. Block. Vacuum packed for freshness

TR R .

]




CHILLED PRODUCTS

94176 Mature Grated Cheese 2kg 82680 Egg White H/Whip 10kg
Mature Grated Cheddar Cheese. Free-flowing and pack-
aged in a protective atmosphere for freshness. 82682 Egg White Free Range 10kg
04177 White Mature Cheddar
Cheese Slices 1kg(50x20g)
Sliced Mature Cheddar Cheese from the UK, Ireland, Aus- 82328 Free Range Hard Boiled Eggs (160) 160
tralia or New Zealand. With 50 slices per tray and packaged
in a protective atmosphere for freshness. Ideal for improved 82322 Hard Boiled Egg 72’s 3kg

portion control in sandwiches, burgers, paninis and other

savoury offers BACON & SAUSAGE

78781 Dairgold Mature White Cheddar 5kg 39549 Herta Frankfurters 12x10x359g
Tasty mature white cheddar block. Classic frankfurters, smoked with natural beechwood. Per-
fect for hot dogs.

78626 Cheese Burger Slices 1.4kg

80284 Classic Rindless Bacon 2.25kg
78605 Grated Cheese Pizza Mix 70/30 1kg

79964 Crispy Bacon 1kg
24501 Elle & Vire French Cream Cheese 9x1kg

87105 Liver Sausage 1kg

78656 Dairygold Mozzarella/White Mild Cheddar

Grated Cheese 70:30 2kg FRESH FRUIT FILLINGS
CREAM 30334  Finlays RTU Rhubarb 10kg

A fresh fruit filling suitable for Pies and Tarts

24520 Elle & Vire UHT Whipping Cream 1itr
30555 James Mackle Diced Bramley Apple 10kg
CREAM ALTERNATIVES 10mm Diced Apple Filling
44009 Macphie Mactop Traditonal 12x1Itr 30556 James Mackle Kitchen Cut Bramley Apples 10kg
A sweetened Cream alternative Kitchen Cut Apple Filling
44010 Macphie Mactop Traditonal 10Itr 30566 James Mackle Bramley Apple Slices 10kg
A sweetened Cream alternative
53127 HPP Lemon Juice 6x1It
22600 Craigmillar Lactofil Classic 12x1ltr
A blend of skimmed milk and vegetable oils for whipping. SLICED MEATS
22746 Craigmillar Farma Beam 12.5kg 87100 Stephens Sliced Gammon Ham 500g
A vegetable Whipping Cream Sliced Natural 99% Gammon Ham
81575 Puratos Chantypak 12x11t
A Non Dairy Cream alternative
35642 Whip Topping 10kg
44071  Macfil 12kg
44089 Mactop Extra 10itr
22557 CSM Lactofil Classic 4x5I
LIQUID EGGS
82299 Ready Egg Free Range Egg White 5kg
High quality free range liquid egg yolk. K]
94045 MBAKO SELECT Liquid Pasteurised Egg 10kg
Pasteurised Liquid Whole Hen Egg. The contents of a 10kg
pack are equivalent to 200 medium eggs K]
82327 MBAKO SELECT Liquid Pasteurised Egg 10kg

Free Range Pasteurised Liquid Whole Hen Egg. K]

82299 Free Range Egg Yolk 10kg

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




FROZEN PRODUCTS

BREAD & SANDWICH CARRIERS

BAGUETTES

93037 MBAKO SELECT White Baguette 40x135g
A white, part baked baguette, approximately 280mm (11
inches) in length, great to use when creating a range of

sandwiches. =2
82648 M BAKO SELECT Tiger Bread Baguette 40x200g
93037 MBAKO SELECT White Baguette 66x143g
81889 Eurobuns White Small Baguettes 30x120g

A white part baked Baguette =2

BAPS & ROLLS

82647 MBAKO SELECT Tiger Bread Roll 68x879g

PANINI

81891 Eurobuns Panini 1x30=1359g
A White Panini Bread ideal for making hot Sandwiches on a
Panini Grill. Enriched with olive oil. P]

81888 Lantmannen Chargrilled Panini Bar Marked 30x135¢g
A white part baked grill marked panini enriched with olive oil

ideal for producing italian style sandwiches.
CIABATTA
82683 Lantmannen Ciabatta Rolls 40x120g
Made with extra virgin olive oil for an authentic full flavour,
open texture and consistent appearance =2
SOURDOUGH
82638 3 Cheese & Jalapeno Sourdough 12x4009g
82639 Cheese & Onion Sourdough Baguette 12x4009g
82637 Multiseed Sourdough 8x800g
82636 White Sourdough 12x400g

CHICKEN STRIPS

84500 Diced Chicken Breast 12-13mm 2.5kg

84507 Cooked Chicken Stips 12mm 2.5kg

82730 Matthew Meats Minced Beef (RTA) 2x1kg
Red Tractor Assured Minced Beef 90vl

81822 Glenmyr Cooked & Peeled
Coldwater Prawns 150-250 2kg

SAUSAGES

12066 Delenco Pork Sausagemeat 10lb
Pork Sausage Meat Frozen [
12060 Delenco Pork and Beef Sausagemeat 10lb
Pork and Beef Sausage Meat Frozen [
12065 Delenco 8’s Pork and Beef Sausages 1x80
Pork and Beef Sausages Frozen [

M Thaw & Serve [0 Uncooked (P Part Baked [1] Individually Wrapped

K Kosher GF Giuten Free \'d Vegetarian v Vegan

12064 Delenco 4’s Jumbo Pork Sausages 40x1/4lb
Jumbo Pork Sausages Frozen m
12063 Delenco 80 Cooked Sausages 80x509g

Cooked Sausages Frozen

12062 Delenco Uncooked Cumberland Sausages 2x2.27kg
Uncooked Cumberland Sausages Frozen

PIES, SLICES & PASTIES

SLICES

94115 MBAKO SELECT Steak Slice 30x180g
Diced Chuck Steak pieces in a rich beef gravy wrapped in a
puff pastry rectangular case and topped with an egg glaze.
Sold unbaked and frozen; ready for baking off. m

94013 MWBAKO SELECT Bacon & Cheese Turnover 30x148g

A light butter enriched puff pastry with a filling of smoked
bacon and cheese topped with an egg glaze. Sold unbaked
and frozen; ready for baking.

84217  Proper Cornish Bacon Chicken & Leek Pasty 20x283g (U]

83677 Lewis Pies Rancher Beans and Sausage 24x200g

m

85555 Pennylane Brunchy Turnover 36x203g
Handmade breakfast Slice of sausage, bacon, egg and

beans wrapped in puff pastry. m

83281 Wrights Meatball Marinara Lattice 36x175¢g

Filled with meatballs and melted gruyere cheese with a rich
tomato sauce and encased in puff pastry

82657 Lamannan Cheese Twist 50x90g
PIES
94037 MBAKO SELECT Chicken & Mushroom Pie 24x200g

Shortcrust pastry pie filled with succulent chicken breast
and sliced mushroom in a rich creamy sauce and topped
with a puff pastry lid. Sold unbaked and frozen ready for
baking off at point of sale/consumption m

94138 MBAKO SELECT Steak & Kidney Pie 32x190g
A frozen and unbaked Steak and Kidney Pie using diced
chuck beef, a traditional shortcrust pastry base and topped

with a puff pastry lid. m
94138 Steak & Kidney Pie 32x190g
84093 Wrights Steak & Kidney Pie 32x200g
Steak and Kidney Pie made with a Puff Pastry Lid m
80031 Wrights Potato & Meat Pie 30x232¢g
Potato and Meat encased in traditional short crust pastry (U
84043 Wrights Chicken Balti Pie 24x240g
Chicken piece in a traditional Balti sauce m
80224 Wrights Chicken & Mushroom Pie 30x190g
Oblong Chicken & Mushroom Pies made with a Traditional
short crust pastry base a puff pastry top m
80057 Wrights Cottage Pie 24x320g
Cottage Pie filled with mince beef and onion and topped
with mashed potato m
84092 Wrights Steak Pie 32x200g
Steak Pie made with a puff pastry lid m

BAKO Select Ingredient |l BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply.




FROZEN PRODUCTS

80035 Wrights Minced Beef & Onion Pie 36x145g
Round Minced Beef and Onion Pie

89011  Wrights Minced Beef & Onion Pie Prem 24

84053 Wrights Steak and Onion 32x200g
Oblong Steak & Onion Pie made with a traditional short
crust pastry base and puff pastry lid m

83148 Wrights Chicken & Mushroom Premium Pie 24x240g

89012 Wrights Steak & Kidney Premium Pies 24x2409g

SLICES

94115 MWBAKO SELECT Steak Slice 30x180g
Diced Chuck Steak pieces in a rich beef gravy wrapped in a
puff pastry rectangular case and topped with an egg glaze.
Sold unbaked and frozen; ready for baking off.

94112 MWBAKO SELECT Chicken & Mushroom Slice 30x180g
Chicken and mushroom in a creamy sauce; wrapped in puff
pastry rectangular case and topped with an egg glaze. Sold
unbaked and frozen; ready for baking off.

94134 MWBAKO SELECT Chicken Curry Slice 30x180g
Chicken in a spicy curry sauce wrapped in puff pastry rect-
angular case and topped with an egg glaze. Sold unbaked
and frozen ready for baking off at point of sale/ consump-
tion. m

94111 WBAKO SELECT Cheese & Onion Slice 30x180g
Vegetarian cheese and onion filling wrapped in puff pastry
rectangular case and topped with an egg glaze. Sold un-
baked and frozen; ready for baking off. m]

94114 WBAKO SELECT Chicken Slice 30x180g
Chicken in a creamy sauce; wrapped in a puff pastry rect-
angular case and topped with an egg glaze. Sold unbaked
and frozen; ready for baking off.

93208 M BAKO SELECT Breakfast Slice 30x180g

93207 MBAKO SELECT Katsu Chicken Curry Slice 30x180g

93206 M BAKO SELECT Chip Shop Chicken Curry Slice 30x180g

84226 MW BAKO SELECT D Shaped Pasty 36x180g

84079 Wrights Steak Slice 36x175¢g
Tender chunks of Beef, in a rich gravy, encased in a light
puff pastry m

80221 Wrights Peppered Steak Slice 36x1769g
Rectangular Puff pastry slice, containing pieces of beef in a
mild creamy pepper sauce U}

84080 Wrights Chicken & Mushroom Slice 36x175g
Chunks of succulent Chicken in a creamy mushroom sauce
encased in traditional puff pastry m

80222 Wrights Chicken & Ham Slice 36x175¢g
Rectangular Puff pastry slice, containing Chicken and Ham
pieces in a creamy cheese sauce m

80219 Wrights Cheese & Onion Slice 36x175g
Rectangular Puff Pastry slice, containing potato and onion
in a cheese sauce U]

80729 Pennylane Spinach & Feta Slice 24x200g

A puff pastry slice with a spinach and feta cheese filling (U]

85553 Pennylane Ham & Cheese Slice 36x175g

80038 Wrights Creamy Vegetable Lattice Slice 36x175¢g
A puff pastry lattice topped slice with a creamy vegetable
filling m

83279 Lewis Pies Cheese, Beans & Sausage Slice 30

83926 Lewis Pies Steak Slice 30x195¢g

83706 Lewis Pies Cheese, Beans & Sausage Slice 30

81747 Wrights Vegan Red Thai Slice 7136

83666 Lewis Pies Vegetable Slice 30x158g

93170 Vegan Red Thai Slice 36x175g

PASTIES,

84099 MBAKO SELECT Traditional Pasty 30x217g
A frozen and unbaked pasty, made with a blend of vegeta-
bles and tender minced beef encased in pastry and glazed;
ready to bake. U]

84098 MBAKO SELECT Traditional Large Pasty 24x282g
A frozen and unbaked large pasty, made with a blend of
vegetables and tender minced beef encased in pastry and
glazed; ready to bake.

84210 Proper Cornish Cornish Steak Pasty 18x368g

84211  Proper Cornish Cornish Cheese&Onion Pasty 20x283g

84213 Proper Cornish Cornish Steak Pasty 20x283g

15015 David Wood Baking Medway Traditional Pasties 30x241g
A traditional shaped pasty with an Egg glaze filled with
minced beef and vegetables. U]

80033 Wrights Beef and Vegetable Pasties 30x216g
A Blend of Minced Beef and vegetables encased in puff
pastry m

80107 Wrights Chicken Tikka Pasty 42x185g
Authentic chicken tikka pasty m

80036 Wrights Cheese & Onion Pasty 36x185¢g
Cheese and Onion filling encased in puff pastry m

83695 Lewis Pies Curry Vegetable Pasty 25x200g
A selection of vegetables mixed with curry spices wrapped
in puff pastry

84220 Proper Cornish Chicken & Chorizo Pasty 20x283g

84216  Proper Cornish Cornish Vegan Pasty "7 20x283g

84228 Warrens Cornish Cheese & Onion Pasty 30x283g

84187 Warrens Cornish Steak Pasty 12x463g

84229 Warrens Large Steak Pasty 18x4639g

84231 Proper Cornish Lamb and Mint Pasty 20x283g

84230 Warrens Steak Pasty 30x300g

82731  Wrights FB Cheese & Onion Pasty 36x175g

84244  Proper Cornish Chicken Bhaji Pasty 20x283g

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




QUALITY WHOLESOME FOOD
SINCE 1926

E THE

COMPLEATFOOD

i Home of Wrights | 01270504 300 | www.wrightsfoodgroup.com




FROZEN PRODUCTS

ETHNIC
91750 Port Royal Jamaican Pattie Spicy Beef 20x150g
This is a pastry product containing ground Halal Beef and
spices cooked and prepared in a spiced sauce =2
91751 Port Royal Jamaican Pattie Chicken 20x150g
This is a pastry product containing ground Halal Chicken
and spices cooked and prepared in a spiced curry sauce [@
91752 Port Royal Jamaican Pattie Lamb 20x150g
This is a pastry product containing Halal Lamb potato and
spices cooked and prepared in a spiced curry sauce P]
91753 Port Royal Jamaican Pattie Vegetable 20x150g
This is a pastry product containing mixed vegetables and
spices cooked and prepared in a spicy sauce =2
91755 Port Royal Jamaican Pattie Jerk Chicken 20x150g
=2
89999 Treats Chicken Samosa 15x153g
A fried triangular-/pyramid -shaped pastry shell with chicken
meat, peas and aromatic spices stuffing =2
89998 Treats Vegetable Samosa 15x153g
A fried triangular-/pyramid - shaped pastry shell with
potatoes, peas, carrots and aromatic spices stuffing =
89997 Treats Lamb Samosa 15x153g

SAUSAGE ROLLS

80613

A fried triangular-/pyramid -shaped pastry shell with lamb
minced meat, peas and aromatic spices =2

M BAKO SELECT Sausage Rolls 5” 72x92g
Frozen, Unbaked 5” (12.7 cm) Sausage Rolls. Savoury pork
sausage meat encased in a traditional puff pastry casing.
Ready to bake. m

80614

M BAKO SELECT Sausage Rolls 6” 66x100g
Frozen, Unbaked 6” (15.2 cm) Sausage Rolls. Savoury pork
sausage meat encased in a traditional puff pastry casing.
Ready to bake.

80615

M BAKO SELECT Sausage Rolls 8” 48x138g
Frozen, Unbaked 8” (20.3 cm) Sausage Rolls. Savoury pork
sausage meat encased in a traditional puff pastry casing.
Ready to bake. m

81068

Wrights Sausage Roll 6” 66x120g

Rectangular Sausage Roll, encased in traditional puff pastry
6” U]

80046 Wrights Jumbo Sausage Roll 8” 48x155g
Rectangular Sausage Roll, encased in traditional puff pastry
8” m
84046 Wrights 6” Lincolnshire Sausage Roll 66x120g
Oblong Sausage Roll enhanced with added herbs & spices
encased in a traditional Puff Pastry — Frozen Unbaked m
84047 Wrights 8” Lincolnshire Sausage Roll 48x160g
Oblong Sausage Roll enhanced with added herbs & spices
encased in a traditional Puff Pastry m
81632 Pukka Pies Jumbo Sausage Roll 12x170g
15016 David Wood Baking 8” Premium Sausage Roll 40x137g
84182 Wrights Premium Sausage Roll 62 40
84214 Proper Cornish Vegan Roll "1 50x129g
84218 Proper Cornish Chorizo Sausage Roll 40x177g
82698 Wrights 4” Sausage Roll 108x80g
81737 Lewis Pies Vegan Halal Savoury Sausage Roll "1 x40
83697 Lewis Pies 6” Meat Free Sausage Rolls 40x126glV]

PORK PIES

84010

Wrights Hand Raised Pork Pies 36x140g
A hot water pastry case, filled with coarsely chopped and
seasoned Pork, with a hand crimped lid

PASTRY PRODUCTS

PUFF PASTRY.

82760

Puff Pastry Slab AV 2x5kg
All vegetable puff pastry in slab form. Defrost and pin to
desired thickness ready to use for sweet and savoury appli-

cations. Controlled lift and light eating V]
25052 Golden Bake P79 Puff Pastry Roll 2mm 10kg

All Vegetable Rolled Puff Pastry m
25051 Golden Bake P39 Puff Pastry Slabs 2x5kg

Rectangular Shape All Vegetable Puff Pastry Slab m
25050 Golden Bake P31 Puff Pastry Sheets

580mmx380mm 16x675g

Rectangular Shape All Vegetable Puff Pastry Sheet m
25055 Golden Bake P41 5” Puff Pastry Squares 96x50gm

All Vegetable Light Puff Pastry Square U}

Simply bake and serve to
add a fantastic food on
the go product to your
counter.

Available in 5", 6" and 8

Quality yow can rely on
To find out more visit
bakoselect.co.uk

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




A\ L b SR GeRa . .
* Our pastry is ready to use and do not require any additional layering
o Qur pastry rolls and pastry sheets have 144 layers (traditional 6 turn pastry)
« Our pastry blocks have 100 layers (traditional 5 turn pastry)

« Perfect for creating sweet or savoury dishes

*IRI Marketplace Chilled € Frozen Pies 52w/e 14th May 2023 Total 6B

pukkapies.co.uk « 0116 264 4004  trade@pukkapies.co.uk « 3 @ 8 €3 @



FROZEN PRODUCTS

25065 Golden Bake P82 7”x5.5” Puff Pastry Ovals 96x859g BUTTER

All Vegetable Light Puff Pastry Ovals m
SALTED BUTTER
25070 Golden Bake P80 Puff Pastry Roll 3mm 10kg
All Vegetable Rolled Puff Pastry U] 83330 Traditional Salted Butter 25kg
Salted Sweetcream Butter
81084 Pukka Pies Small Puff Pastry Block 10kg
A frozen block of fully turned puff pastry (white flour). 82756  Arla Salted Butter Block 40x250g
Suitable for vegetarians. U} Salted Sweetcream Butter
81039 Pukka Pies Rolled Puff Pastry 2x10kg 24601 Elvir Lescure Butter 84% 10x1kg
Two rolls of sheeted white flour puff pastry - suitable for
vegetarians. (U] 83711  Salted Butter 25kg
80325 Craigmillar Puff Pastry 2x5kg UNSALTED BUTTER
Frozen Puff Pastry to be thawed and Pinned before baking
m 83338 Traditional Unsalted Butter 25kg
Unsalted Sweetcream Butter
81085 Pukka Rolled Puff Pastry 2x5kg
83710 Unsalted Butter 25kg
DT Pulka PuT Pasty Blocks Twin Pack N 000 GGS |
82692 Pukka Catering Puff Pastry Block 4x1.5kg
80000 Deans Whole Frozen Egg 10kg
PASTRY, SHELLS Frozen Intensive Whole Egg
80151 Wrights Custard Tart Shells 165x369 81805  Muffin Omelette 50x50g
Small Sweet Custard Shells ready to be filled and baked _
with the desired filling m FROZEN YEAST
80149  Wrights Jam Tart Shell X264 74014 Lesaffre Frozen Yeast 14kg
CROISSANTS
81083 Lantmannen Butter Croissant 48x70g
A frozen, pre-proved, curved, all-butter Croissant U]
23024 Lantmannen Straight All Butter Croissant 42x859g
A traditional crescent shape, rich, buttery taste and light,
open texture
80180 Lantmannen Almond Croissant 48x95g
A frozen, pre-proved, all butter Croissant, with almond
paste filling topped with flaked almonds m
81098 Lantmannen Chocolate Croissant 48x959g
A pre-proved, all-butter Croissant, with dark chocolate filling
topped with chocolate pieces m
20205 Bridor Croissant 60x70g
Ready to bake plain croissant.
20207 Bridor Croissant 50x90g
Ready to bake plain croissant.
20229 Bridor RTP Pain Au Chocolat 180x70g
20234 Bridor RTP Croissant 165x70g
20236 Bridor RTP Pain Au Chocolat 150x80g
20286 Bridor Almond Croissant 30x95g
20289 Bridor Ready to Bake Vegan Raspberry
Croissant "1 22x90g
20358 Bridor Savoureux Croissant Rtp 150x80g
20356 Mini Pain au Chocolat 200x30g
20377 Bridor Fat Blend Croissant 64x70g
20374 Bridor Vegan Croissant "1 60x70g

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




FROZEN PRODUCTS

DANISH PASTRIES

82109 Lantmannen Cinnamon Swirls 48x86.89g
A Danish classic, with a filling of real cinnamon in a premi-
um quality, crisp Danish pastry swirl m
23023 Lantmannen Apricot Crown 48x98.8g
A frozen, pre-proved Danish pastry crown, with an Apricot
Filling topped with Ready Glaze m
23026 Lantmannen Apple Crown 48x98.8g
A frozen , pre-proved Danish pastry crown, with an Apple
Filling topped with Ready Glaze U}
80780 Lantmannen Vanilla Crown 48x100g
A frozen, pre-proved, Danish pastry crown, with custard
filling deposited in the centre m
81401 Lantmannen Pain Au Chocolat 48x90g
Rich Buttery croissant dough with a light open texture and
crisp outer layers, filled with finest continental chocolate (¥
81100 Lantmannen Signature Fruit Danish Selection 36x107g
20201 Bridor Cinnamon Swirl 60x100g
[El  Ready to bake Cinnamon Swirl
20202 Bridor Pain Au Chocolat 70x75g
Ready to bake Pain Au Chocolat
20203 Bridor Pain Au Raisin 60x110g
Ready to bake Pain Au Raisin
20237 Bridot RTP Chocolate Twist 65x120g
20360 Bridor Vegan Vanilla Crown "1 48x90g
20361 Bridor Vegan Orange Danish Crown "1 48x90g
20362 Bridor Vegan Cherry Danish Crown "1 48x90g
82274 Lantmannen Maple Pecan Plait 48x979g
20306 Bridor Fat Blend Pain Au Chocolat 70x80g
20378 Bridor Fat Blend Pain Au Raisin 60x110g
20375 Bridor Vegan Pain Au Chocolat "1 60x80g
49020 Royal Smilde Apple Turnover 40
20374 Bridor Vegan Croissant 60x70g
20375 Bridor Vegan Pain Au Chocolat 60x80g
20376 Bridor RTB Fat Blend Pain Au Chocolate 70x80g
20377 Bridor Fat Blend Croissant 64x70g
20378 Bridor Fat Blend Pain Au Raisin 60x110g
20379 Bridor Milka Chocolate Swirl 66x959g

DOUGHNUTS

81419 MWBAKO SELECT Sugared Jam Ball Doughnuts 80x769g
Sugared ball doughnuts, filled with mixed fruit jam. Bulk
packed and frozen.

81418 MBAKO SELECT Unsugared Jam Ball Doughnuts 80x76g

Unsugared ball doughnuts, filled with mixed fruit jam. Bulk

packed and frozen.

M Thaw & Serve [0 Uncooked [P Part Baked [1] Individually Wrapped

K Kosher GF Gluten Free

A Vegetarian Vv Vegan

88250 MBAKO SELECT Ring Doughnuts 48x45¢g
Unsugared ring doughnut. Bulk packed and frozen.
94102 WBAKO SELECT Cocoa & Hazelnut Filled
Doughnut 36x90g
Ball doughnut filled with a cocoa and hazelnut filling and
finished with a chocolate flavoured topping
81112 WBAKO SELECT Yum Yum 24x85¢g
94103 MWBAKO SELECT Custard Doughnuts 36x90g
88249 MBAKO SELECT Finger Doughnuts 56x509
93980 M BAKO SELECT Filled Fruits Of The Forest
Doughnut 36x909g
81480 Country Style Foods Unsugared Finger Doughnut80x47g
A case containing 80 loose finger doughnuts. The dough-
nuts are supplied unsugared for decoration, filling or finish-
ing at point of sale.
81648 Country Style Unsugared Ring Doughnuts 8x10g
Left plain to finish as desired
80143 Wrights Dairy Cream Finger Doughnuts 12x1269
A soft finger doughnut, rolled in sugar, sliced, hand piped
with dairy cream and topped with a piped line of raspberry
jam
81049 Baker & Baker Plain Ring Doughnuts 48x509g
88300 Dots Berliner Plain 36x50g
51239 Dots Plain Ring Donut 72x44g
52030 Dots Lemon Doughnut x36
52033 Dots Caramel Dot Doughnuts x36
52028 Dots White Drizzle Doughnut x36
52035 Dawn Strawberry Sprinkle Doughnut x36
52034 Dots Nutty Dots Doughnut x36
52040 Dots Berry Cheesecake Donut x36
52036 Dots Caramelized Biscuit Donut x36

BAKO Select Ingredient il BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply.




Europastry

a tradition and innovation.

DTS

ORIGINAL

s 1‘- y ..
. . _,""
g4

www.europastry.com sales.ce@europastry.com



COOKIE DOUGH

88310 M BAKO SELECT Belgian Chocolate Cookie Puck 90x55g
88311 MBAKO SELECT Double Belgian Chocolate
Cookie Puck 90x559g
88312 MBAKO SELECT Belgian White Chocolate
Cookie Puck 90x559g
88313 M BAKO SELECT Belgian White Chocolate &
Raspberry Cookie Puck 90x559g
88315 M BAKO SELECT Filled Chocolate Cookie 100x80g
88316 M BAKO SELECT Filled Salted Caramel Cookie = 100x80g
88256 Baker & Baker Milk Chocolate Supreme
Cookie Puck 90x509g
A soft chewy cookie, plain dough, with milk chocolate piec-
es ]
81052 Baker & Baker White Chocolate Supreme Pucks 90x50g
A soft chewy cookie, plain dough, with white chocolate
pieces U]
80818 Baker & Baker Chocolate Chip Scoop & Bake 5kg
A crisp cookie with a chewy centre, scoop to size then bake
- light, plain dough with milk chocolate chips m
80819 Baker & Baker White Chocolate Chip Scoop & Bake 5kg
A crisp cookie with a chewy centre, scoop to size then bake
- chocolate dough with white chocolate chips m
81598 Ruth’s Chocolate Chunk Cookie Puck 100x80g
Vanilla cookie dough with milk and plain chocolate pieces.
U]
81599 Ruth’s White Chocolate Chunk Cookie Puck 100x80g
Vanilla cookie dough with white chocolate pieces.
56260 Ruth’s White Chocolate Mega Cookie Puck 40x107g
White chocolate cookie pucks.
56261 Ruth’s Double Chocolate Mega Cookie Puck  40x107g
Double chocolate cookie pucks.
81597  Ruth’s Triple Chocolate Chunk Cookie Puck 100x80g
Indulgent triple chocolate cookie pucks including milk
chocolate.
88265 Double Chocolate Supreme Cookie 90x509g

FLAPJACK

81121

Baker & Baker Chocolate Chip Flapjack 60x80g
Ready to bake, luxury flapjack, made with oats, butter and
real Belgian plain, milk and white chocolate chunks U}

81122

SHORTBREAD

81120

Baker & Baker Fruit Flapjack 60x80g
Ready to bake, luxury flapjack, made with oats, butter,
cranberries, sultanas and sunflower seeds m

Baker & Baker Triple Chocolate Shortbread 60x70g
Ready to bake all butter, luxury shortbread squares made with
real Belgian plain, milk and white chocolate chunks m

M Thaw & Serve [0 Uncooked (P Part Baked [1] Individually Wrapped

K Kosher GE Giluten Free \'d Vegetarian Vv Vegan

FROZEN PRODUCTS

CONFECTIONERY

EGG CUSTARDS

94091 MWBAKO SELECT Egg Custard Tart 60x95g
Sweet pastry cases with egg custard filling sprinkled with
nutmeg. Frozen and Unbaked and Ready for Baking off.

84048 Wrights Small Egg Custard 60x90g
Sweet Pastry cases, with egg custard filling. (approximately
90g) - Silver foil

82086 Portuguese Custard Tart 48x57.99
A light crisp pastry case with a sweet egg custard filling and
lightly toasted sugar coating.

SLICES

93036 M BAKO SELECT Vanilla Slices 24

Two layers of pastry filled with a creamy whipped custard
filling, topped with a white fondant and decorated with a
chocolate flavoured feathering.

88291 Baker & Baker Flapjack Traybakes 2x9009g
Oats and syrup combined to make delicious flapjack

88292 Baker & Baker Granola Traybakes 2x9009g
Sultanas, raisins, pumpkin seeds, linseed and sunflower
seeds are added to our traditional flapjack recipe

88293 Baker & Baker Tiffin Traybakes 2x900g

Crushed biscuits and sultanas bound with a chocolate
fudgy coating. To make it even more indulgent we add a

further layer of milk chocolate
88290 Baker & Baker Caramel Slice Traybakes 2x6509g

Our shortbread is topped with caramel sauce and covered

with a chocolate flavoured coating
88294 Baker & Baker Rocky Road Traybakes 2x900g

A sweet mix of cherries, crunchy biscuit pieces, raisins and
marshmallows bound with a chocolate flavoured coating

84082 Wrights Custard Slice 24
Two layers of thick set creamy custard sandwiched be-
tween three layers of puff pastry with a delicious topping of
white icing.

BAKO Select Ingredient il BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

* are to-order lines and lead times may apply.




,o%t.g
y I”'Z’.%

BRIDOR
-

<«SAVOUREUX>> PASTRIES

MADE WITH A RECIPE RICH IN BUTTER, THESE CRISPY VIENNESE PASTRIES
WITH INTENSE NOTES ARE CHARACTERISED BY THEIR MELTING TEXTURE.
THESE DELICIOUS VIENNESE PASTRIES ARE MADE WITH FINE BUTTER.

Code 20205 Croissant 70g x 60 lm
Code 20202 Pain au chocolat 75g x 70 lm
Code 20203 Pain aux raisins 110g x 60 lm

THE BAKERY CULTURES
OF THE WORLD

/
inGfYo



FROZEN PRODUCTS

81780 Apple & Almond Slice x20 FROZEN FRUIT

81791 Cherry & Rhubarb Cake Sices x20 82294 Blackcurrants 5x1kg
81779 Rhubarb & Strawberry Slices x20 89257 IQF Sliced Banana 10kg
80414 Karps Fudge Brownie 2x2.4kg 81828 IQF Blueberries 4x2.5kg
82675 Chocolate & Coconut Slices x20 81828 Blueberries 4x2.5kg
82677 Chocolate & Cherry Slices x20 84159 Raspberries 5kg
20024 Handmade Cake Company Vegan 81847 Foodnet Wild Blueberries 5x1kg
Orange & Apricot x15 PTN
81826 Foodnet Blackcurrants 4x2.5kg
82676 Plum Butter Crumble Slices x20
81855 Blackberries 4x2.5kg
TARTS/TORTES
FROZEN VEGETABLES
81903 Margaret Hall Cakes Bakewell Tart 24 . .
A traditional favourite, pastry shell filled with mixed fruit jam 80483  Diced Onion 10kg
and ground almond frangipane and decorated with fondant Diced Onions UL KIGEL
and a half cherry n
84429 IQF Mushroom Sliced 7mm 10Kg
ECLAIRS & CHOUX BUNS
84227 Diced Potato 10kg
83099 Wrights Chocolate Eclairs 16x147g .
84172 10mm Diced Carrots 15kg
CAKES
84233 Swede 15kg
88324 MBAKO SELECT Chocolate Sponge Cake . .
with Salted Caramel Frosting 24x97g 84173  Mixed Flame Diced Peppers 10kg
88325 MBAKO SELECT Vanilla Sponge Cake 84227  Diced Potato 10kg
with Vanilla Frosting 24x979g CHEESE
88326 MBAKO SELECT Chocolate Bar Cake 30x92¢g 99000 Three Cheese String Cheese 6kg
88327 MBAKO SELECT Ginger Loaf Cake with
Speculoos Frosting 18x88g
[ murens [ Pk
94093 M BAKO SELECT Blueberry Muffin 24x102g
Muffin cake filled with blueberries. Bulk packed and frozen.

81600 M BAKO SELECT Luxury Lemon Injected Muffin
Wrapped 24x113g
Tulip cased muffins filled with lemon peel pieces; injected
with a smooth lemon curd centre and topped with nibbed

sugar. Individually wrapped and frozen.
94092 MWBAKO SELECT Double Chocolate Muffin 24x102g

Chocolate muffin cake with milk and plain Cchocolate

chunks. Bulk packed and frozen.

94019 MWBAKO SELECT Triple Chocolate Muffin Wrapped 24x102g
Chocolate muffin cake with milk and plain chocolate
chunks. Individually wrapped and frozen

81601 M BAKO SELECT Luxury Triple Chocolate
Injected Muffin 24x113g
Tulip cased muffins filled with milk, white and plain choc-
olate chunks, injected with a smooth chocolate sauce and
decorated with chocolate chunks. Individually wrapped and
frozen.

93981 MBAKO SELECT Filled Salted Caramel Muffin 24x113g

81604 MBAKO SELECT Wrapped Blueberry Muffins 24x102g

M Thaw & Serve [0 Uncooked (P Part Baked [1] Individually Wrapped BAKO Select Ingredient il BAKO Select Create BAKO Select Finish

K Kosher GE Giuten Free \'d Vegetarian Vv Vegan * are to-order lines and lead times may apply.




NON-FOOD PRODUCTS

Code Description Dimensions Pack Code Description Dimensions Pack
in mm Size in mm Size
CLEANING EQUIPMENT DISPOSABLE CUPS & LIDS

CLEANER 39495 120z Clear Straw Cut Lid 1000
63320 Milton 2x5l1t 39496 120z/160z Domed Lid & Hole 1000
12110  Drain Maintainer EDN-DM 2x5ltr 39511 120z/160z White Hot Cup Lid 1000
12111 Oven cleaner 083119 6x750ml 11001 Wooden Stirrer 140mm 1000
12112 Imperial Bactericidal Detergent FS2018/2 2x5ltr ECO-FRIENDLY CUTLERY
12113 Window Cleaner 053262X5 2x5ltr 42462  PL Free Coffee Cups 8oz 20x25
12114  Antibacterial Hand Wash SEN-WABHW 6x500ml U5
12115  Degreaser 010475 6x750ml 41466 Large Swedish Tray 6x6x2.5 152x152x63 500
12116  Sanitiser and Floor Cleaner VBREDRTU/5 2x5ltr 41024 Small Swedish Trays 5x4.5x2.5 500
12770 Glass Cleaner RTU 750ml RSREILS

12592 Napkins, 33 1 ply, White, Pack 5000 5000
12795 Heavy Duty Degreaser Sltr apkins, Ssem 1 ply fte, Fac

12778 Box Of White 1- Ply Luncheon Napkins 5000
CLOTHS & DUSTERS

TISSUE
40483 Bulky Aperture Blue Cloths 6x25

41000 Paper Tissue 18x28 450x700 Ream
63015 Hygiene HD Blue Cloths 6x25

40484 Tissue 500x750 (20x30) Ream
REFUSE BAGS

PIPING BAGS
42290 Black Poly Refuse Bags 18”x29”x33” 200

(450x725x838) 12632 Blue Savoy Piping Bags 18”, disposable, on roll

18 533 100

VINYL GLOVES

91271 Blue Savoy Piping Bags 21”, disposable, on roll

12497  Vinyl Blue Food Gloves - Large 100 21 533 100
70228 Medium Vinyl Gloves (Powder Free) 100
12496 Medium Vinyl Blue Gloves 100 42212 18” Cling Film In Cutter Box Roll
12498 Small Powder Free Gloves 100
12500 Large Powder Free Gloves 100 GREASEPROOF

DISPENSERS 41157  Pure Greaseproof 40gsm  20x30 500x750 Ream
12117  Pump Dispenser 136552 1PC 41242  Siliconised Greaseproof 18” x 30” Rm(480)
12118 Window Cleaner Refill Flask 056379/6 6x750ml SILICONE

12119  Sanitiser and Floor Refill Flask VBREDRTU/HD 6x750ml 40011 Silicone Vegetable Parchment

16x29 406x736 Ream

WASHROOM 41018 Silicone Vegetable Parchment 480 sheet

CENTREFEED 20x30 510x760 Ream
12584 Blue Centrefeed Roll 6 41011 Silicone Coated Veg Parchm1eg)t( gggsm4eox760 Ream
32460 Premium Blue Centrefeed Roll (150m) 6 41011  Silicone Vegetable Parchment

PAPER TOWELS 18x30 Ream
63326 Scotts Hand Towels 3180 41018 Topbake Silicone Vegetable 2P(e):;;cshoment 480sht
TOILET ROLLS PAPER

70241 Premium 2ply Toilet roll 36 41026 Newscap, Tray Paper Ream Off-cuts

CATERING & DISPOSABLES 20x30  500x750  Ream
PROTECTIVE

STRAWS

OVEN GLOVES
11508 Giant White Paper Straws 230 x 8mm 250pk

70003 Hessian Oven Gloves 25
11510 Giant Red & White Paper Straws 230x8mm 250pk

70019 Red Oven Gloves x25

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




NON-FOOD PRODUCTS

Code Description Dimensions Pack
in mm Size

RACK COVERS

12780 Blue Rack Covers 100

COUNTER SHEETS

40471 HDPE Counter Sheets 450x700mm 1000

PLASTIC CONTAINERS

DELIVERY TRAYS

12676 Corrugated Delivery Trays 30x18x3 750x450x76 25

CAKE BOXES & CASES

BUNCASES

40121  Silver Foil Buncases 500
40117 Pink Buncases 51x38 360
TULIP CASES

40125 Yellow Tulip Case 175mm 150
40126 Red Tulip Case 175mm 150
42173 Brown Tulip Cases 200
42153  Plain Muffin Cases 250
70030 Greaseproof 1lb Paper Madeira Cases 500
CAKE BOXES

41450 Hand Erect Cake Box 6x6x3  152x152x76 250
41451 Hand Erect Cake Box 7X7x3  177x177x76 250

41452 Hand Erect Cake Box 8x8x3  203x203x76 250

41460 Celebration Box Lids 10 254 50
41461 Celebration Box Lids 12 304 50
41467 Celebration Box Bases 8 203 50
41456 Celebration Box Bases 10 254 50
41457 Celebration Box Bases 12 304 50
41458 Celebration Box Bases 14 355 50
69000 White Folding Boxes 5x5x3  127x127x76 250
44386 Lids 8x8x2.5 203x203x63 50
41588 White Folding Boxes 10x10x5 x100
69020 White Folding Boxes 8x8x4 x100

CAKE BOARDS & DRUMS

CAKE DRUMS - ROUND

43008 Silver Round Board 8 203 5
43010 Silver Round Board 10 254 5
43012  Silver Round Board 12 304 5

CAKE DRUMS - SQUARE

47010 Silver Square Board 10 254 5

47012  Silver Square Board 12 304 5

47014  Silver Square Board 14 355 5

Code Description Dimensions Pack
in mm Size
CAKE BOARDS
92323 8” ROUND DOUBLE THICK BOARDS 10
48010 10” Round Single Thick Boards 25
92323 Hardboard Round 8” 10
STRUNG & UNSTRUNG
40223 Unstrung Bags 7”x7” 1000
40226 Strung Bags 8”x8” 1000
40225 Unstrung Bags 8x8 203x203 1000
40078 Strung Bags 10x10 254x254 1000
40077 Unstrung Bags 10x10 254x254 1000
40231 Bags Unstrung 12 inch 500
40232 Bags Strung 12 inch 500
42989 Paper Bags Unstrung White 7x10x15 500
43002 Unstrung Grease Resistant Bags 8.5” 1000

CRAFTSMAN DESIGN

40140 Carrier Bags 12x12 304x304 2000

BLOOMER BAGS

67362 Bloomer Bags 8x12x22 203x300x560 1000

FILM FRONTED BAGS

40190 Film Fronted Bags 8x8 203x203 1000
40210 Film Fronted Bags 10x10 254x254 1000
40487 Film Fronted Baguette Bag 4x6x14 x1000

PLAIN PLASTIC BAGS

40311  Extra Large Poly Satchels 8x12x22 1000
67356 Poly Bags 24x36 600x900 500
42992 Clear Poly Bags 12x18 300x450 1000
41241 Large Poly Satchels 6x10x18 2000
REFUSE BAGS

11002 Clear Refuse Sack 410mm/630mm 200
PERFECTLY BAKED BAGS

42354 ‘Perfectly Baked’ Bag 500
SOS TAKEAWAY BAGS

42998 Large Brown SOS Carrier 250
40552 Vinyl Blue tape 9mm x 66mm Qty 1




INDEX

Bags- Carrier & Paper 51
Baguettes 39
Baking Powder 31
Bicarbonate of Soda 31
Biscuit Crumb 14
Biscuits & Cookies, To Bake 47
Bread Flours 31
Bread, Frozen 39
Bread & Bun Concentrate 28
Bread & Bun Mixes 29
Bread Fats 9
Bread Improvers 29
Brown Sauce 34
Brownie Mixes 13
Bun Cases 51
Buns & Baps Concentrate 28
Butter 37,44
Butterfats 9
Cake Boards 51
Cake Boxes 51
Cake Drums 51
Cake Margarine 9
Cakes Mixes 11
Cake Slices 47
Canned Meat 33
Caramel & Toffee 16
Carrots- Edible Decorations 26
Catering Disposables 50
Cereals- Breakfast 31
Cheese 37
Chicken Meat (Frozen) 39
Chocolate Chunks, Chips &

Cookie Nibs 22
Chocolate Coatings 22
Chocolate Couverture 22
Chocolate Shavings 26
Choux Mix 14
Ciabatta 39
Cleaning Equipment 50
Clingfilm 50
Cloths & Dusters 50
Coca Cola 35
Cocoa Powder 22
Coconut 28
Coffee 36
Colourful Toppings 26
Colours & Flavours 18
Compounds 20
Containers (Plastic) 51
Cookie Dough a7

Cookie Mixes 14
Cream 38
Cream Alternatives 16
Crisps 36
Croissants (Frozen) 44
Crumb Softener 31
Curds 21
Custard Mixes 16
b |
Danish Pastries (Frozen) 45
Dextrose 18
Doughnut Mixes 14
Doughnuts (Frozen) 45
Dr Pepper 35
Dried Fruit 20
Drinks 35
. E |
Edible Decorations 26
Egg Custards 47
Eggs, Hard Boiled (Chilled) 38
Eggs, Liquid (Chilled) 38
Eggs, Whole (Frozen) 44
Emulsifiers, Cake 14
- F |
Fanta 35
Fats 9
Filings 16

Film Fronted Bag 51
Fish, Canned 33
Flapjacks, To Bake 47
Flavours 20
Flours & Cereals 31
Fondant & Fondant Icings 17
Fresh Fruit Pie Fillings (Chilled) 38
Frostings 17
Fruit (Canned) 21
Fruit (Dried) 20
Fruit (Frozen) 49
Fruit Fillings & Toppings

(Ambient) 21
Fruit Juice 36
Fruit Pie Fillings (Dried) 21
Frying Fats 9
Frying Oils
I
Ginger 33
Glazes 22
Gloves 50
Glucose 24
Greaseproof Paper 50
Greasing Agents 11

Honey 20
HPKO 9
Ice Cream Cones 26

I

Jams 21
Jellies 21
L
Lard 9
Lemon Curd 21
Lilt 35
Lubricating Oils 11
Lucozade 36

Macaroon Paste 28
Margarine, Cake 9
Margarines & Spreads 37
Marshmallow 26
Mayonnaise 34
Marzipan 28
Meat Extenders 33
Meringue 34
Milk Powders 33
Mincemeat 21
Mixed Peel 21
Muffin Mixes 11
Muffins (Frozen) 49
N
Napkins 50
Nuts 26
o |
Oasis 34
Oats 31
Oils 9
Olive Qil 9
Oven Gloves 50

Panini 39
Pastry Margarine 9
Pastry Shells 44
Pepper 33
Pepsi 35
Pies, Pasties & Slices 39
Piping Bags 50
Pizza Toppings 34
Pork Pies 42
Prawns 39
Puff Pastry 42

Ready to Roll Icing 18
Refuse Bags 50
Ribena 36
s |
Salad Cream 34
Salt 33
Sauces 34
Sausages 38
Sausage Rolls 42
Scone Mixes 14

Seasonings & Savoury Mixes 33

Seeds 33
Shelf Life Extenders 31
Shortbread, to Bake 47
Shortening 9
Spices 33
Sprite 35
Sugar 24
Sugar Pastes 18
Sugar Strands 26
Sugar Toppings 18
Syrup 24
Tarts 49
Tea 36
Tissue 50
Toilet Paper 50
Toffee 16, 26
Tomato Ketchup 34
Toppings 16
Tray Paper 50
Trays 50
Treacle 24
Vegetable Oils 9
Vegetables Canned 34
Vegtable, Dehydrated 33
Vegetable, Frozen 49
Vermicelli 26

Washroom Products 50
Water 36
Walkers 36

H

Yeast 37
Yeast (Dried) 31
Yeast (Frozen) 44
Yum Yums 45

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk




SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Julian White 07714 675393 jwhite@bako.co.uk
Steve Singh 07929 360195 ssingh@bako.co.uk
Stephen Williams 07854 445213 swilliams@bako.co.uk
BAKO DIRECT
Sales 020 8417 0540 bakodirect@bako.co.uk
Regional Sales Manager Telesales Manager
Julie Bainbridge 07875 434540 Maureen Martin 020 8417 0533
jbainbridge@bako.co.uk mmartin@bako.co.uk
Accounts Internal Sales
01772 664339 020 8417 0540

Managing Director
Mark Baldwin 07706 287869

(o PSS o PO o P g e | Units 1-4, Merton Industrial Park,
B AKO GGGl G Lee Road, London, SW19 3XX
ﬂ\ﬂ%ﬂ\ﬂ\ﬂ\ Telephone: 020 8417 0540
Email: sales.wimbledon@bako.co.uk
‘The key ingredient to the food industry’ ® www.bako.co.uk l@l 0 m

BAKO Ltd is part of the BAKO Group of companies

All information within this guide is correct at the time of going to print. BAKO reserve the right to remove or alter any products at any time without
prior notice. Pictures shown within the product guide are only representitive of the product and may not reflect the product at time of delivery.

Orderline:020 8417 0540 « www.bako.co.uk

= g
[\ S\ - }

Storage and
Distribution

CERTIFICATED




How to place your order...

Orderline:

020 8417 0540

Lines open between 8am — 5pm Monday to Friday

Email:

sales.wimbledon@bako.co.uk

(Orders are only processed within working hours)

Online:

www.bako.co.uk

Available 24 hours a day 7 days a week
(Orders are only processed within working hours)

BAKO App

Download from the App Store

©
=
6

Available 24 hours a day 7 days a week Payment
(Orders are only processed within working hours) We accept a number of payment methods including:
Direct Debit

All major credit and debit cards accepted

* Terms & Conditions apply
Orders are only processed within normal working hours

BAKOSEERR

‘The key ingredient to the food industry'® Delivery

Units 1-4, Merton Industrial Park,
Lee Road, London, SW19 3XX
Telephone: 020 8417 0540
Email: sales.wimbledon@bako.co.uk
www.bako.co.uk
BAKO Ltd is part of the BAKO Group of companies

Our delivery service operates 5 days a week (Monday - Friday)
and leaves as early as 4am to make sure you get the goods
you’ve ordered. On your given delivery date (discussed at the
time of starting to use BAKO) our multi temperature vehicles
will deliver all your goods in one convenient drop.

LET US DO THE HARD WORK FOR YOU

BAKO !
SELECT

o |

WITH OUR HANDPICKED RANGE OF PRODUCTS FOR YOUR COUNTER

EASY TO PREPARE MINIMAL FUSS LESS WASTE

Orderline: 020 8417 0540 ¢ www.bako.co.uk




